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2021 Coach O Florida Invitational - 6/19/2021

Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar, FL

6/19/2021

Results
 

Girls 60 Meter Dash 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance  6#808 Smith, Jurnee1 10.13 1.5

Unattached  6#1018 Maylor, Maliyah2 10.46 1.2

Peak Performance  7#803 Ancrum, Ka'Milla3 10.59 1.5

Ft Lauderdale  6#642 Barrett, Londyn4 10.80 1.5

Quiet Storm  6#861 Hill, Kyndal5 10.88 1.2

Unattached  6#1002 Feby, Malaya6 10.95 1.5

Rare Breed  6#865 Hoff, Taylor7 11.35 1.2

Five Star Ge  5#593 McKenzie Winer, Ava8 11.66 1.2

Peak Performance  6#809 Washington, Aniyah9 11.66 1.5

Peak Performance  5#807 Mathis, Laila10 12.00 1.5

Indian River  6#723 Damon, Riley11 13.43 1.5

Ft Lauderdale  6#632 Feby, Malaya--- DNS 1.2

Unattached  6#1023 Mungia, Morgan--- DNS 1.2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance  6#808 Smith, Jurnee1 36.51 0.9

Ft Lauderdale  6#642 Barrett, Londyn2 38.34 0.9

Unattached  6#1018 Maylor, Maliyah3 39.52 0.9

Rare Breed  6#865 Hoff, Taylor4 41.47 0.9

Quiet Storm  6#861 Hill, Kyndal5 41.48 0.9

Five Star Ge  5#593 McKenzie Winer, Ava6 42.09 0.9

Peak Performance  6#809 Washington, Aniyah7 42.29 0.9

Unattached  6#1023 Mungia, Morgan--- DNS 0.9

 
Girls Long Jump 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance  6#808 Smith, Jurnee1 2.96m 2.7

Indian River  6#723 Damon, Riley2 2.72m 1.5

Peak Performance  6#809 Washington, Aniyah3 2.36m 2.6

Unattached  6#1018 Maylor, Maliyah4 2.26m 2.4

Unattached  6#1002 Feby, Malaya5 2.18m 2.3

Ft Lauderdale  6#642 Barrett, Londyn6 2.08m 1.4

Peak Performance  5#807 Mathis, Laila7 1.54m 1.5

Ft Lauderdale  6#632 Feby, Malaya--- DNS NWI

Unattached  6#1023 Mungia, Morgan--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River  6#723 Damon, Riley1 5.52m

Peak Performance  5#807 Mathis, Laila2 4.18m

Unattached  6#1023 Mungia, Morgan--- DNS

Unattached  6#1002 Feby, Malaya--- DNS

Ft Lauderdale  6#632 Feby, Malaya--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Five Star Ge  7#596 Mitchell, Kyleigh1 15.92q 3.2

Sweatshop Nbs  8#958 Johnson, Cameron2 16.06q 4.4

Sweatshop Nbs  8#957 Bonaparte, Deâ€™asia3 16.12q 4.4

Unattached  8#1032 Warner, Aryanna4 16.39q 4.4

Sweatshop Nbs  8#960 Williams, Jahlon5 16.60q 4.4

Unattached  7#1095 Thomas, Amiah6 16.62q 3.2

Indian River  7#736 Mitchell, Madison7 17.83q 4.4

Running Fire  7#903 Whilby, Dafaâ€™Nae8 17.84q 3.2

Fort Lauderdale  7#629 Allen, Aubrey9 19.07 3.2

Ft Lauderdale  7#634 Ponder, Jhase10 19.25 3.2

Florida Thorough  7#622 Brumm, Abby11 19.46 3.2

Riviera Beach  8#883 Williams, Noelle12 21.89 4.4

Young Achievers  8#1084 Grimsley, Sophia13 22.19 3.2

Indian River  8#744 Sparkman, Markesia--- DNS 4.4

Peak Performance  7#803 Ancrum, Ka'Milla--- DNS 3.2

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge  7#596 Mitchell, Kyleigh1 15.76 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs  8#958 Johnson, Cameron2 16.20 1.7

Unattached  8#1032 Warner, Aryanna3 16.47 1.7

Unattached  7#1095 Thomas, Amiah4 16.48 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs  8#957 Bonaparte, Deâ€™asia5 16.57 1.7

Running Fire  7#903 Whilby, Dafaâ€™Nae6 18.90 1.7

Indian River  7#736 Mitchell, Madison--- DNS 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs  8#960 Williams, Jahlon--- DNS 1.7

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge  7#596 Mitchell, Kyleigh1 32.74 1.9

Peak Performance  8#805 Bishop, Deiyla2 33.53 1.9

Sweatshop Nbs  8#958 Johnson, Cameron3 34.83 3.5

Sweatshop Nbs  8#960 Williams, Jahlon4 35.51 3.5

Sweatshop Nbs  8#957 Bonaparte, Deâ€™asia5 36.28 3.5

Unattached  8#1032 Warner, Aryanna6 37.89 1.9

West Pembroke  7#1058 Bryant, Kei-Lynn7 44.72 1.9

Boca Warriors  7#536 Daniel-Kalio, Ominorisa8 48.50 3.5

Indian River  8#744 Sparkman, Markesia--- DNS 1.9

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance  8#805 Bishop, Deiyla1 1:18.08

Unattached  8#1009 Hernandez, Jasmarie2 1:21.73

West Pembroke  7#1058 Bryant, Kei-Lynn3 1:38.30

Ft Lauderdale  7#634 Ponder, Jhase4 1:47.43

Boca Warriors  7#548 Weems, Katherine5 1:51.21

Boca Warriors  7#536 Daniel-Kalio, Ominorisa6 1:51.47
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Girls 800 Meter Run 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance  8#805 Bishop, Deiyla1 2:58.73

Unattached  7#1095 Thomas, Amiah2 3:08.66

Unattached  8#1009 Hernandez, Jasmarie3 3:13.22

Gb2k Sports  7#650 Duffy, Skylar4 3:28.81

Boca Warriors  7#548 Weems, Katherine5 3:57.92

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors  8#547 Waddick, Mia1 6:43.21

Gb2k Sports  7#650 Duffy, Skylar2 6:46.20

Unattached  8#1009 Hernandez, Jasmarie3 6:50.35

Boca Warriors  8#539 Giannetti, Frida4 7:05.44

 
Girls Long Jump 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sweatshop Nbs  8#960 Williams, Jahlon1 3.22m 1.6

Sweatshop Nbs  8#958 Johnson, Cameron2 3.11m 2.6

Sweatshop Nbs  8#957 Bonaparte, Deâ€™asia3 2.98m 1.6

Unattached  8#1032 Warner, Aryanna4 2.30m 2.2

Unattached  8#999 Davis, Savannah5 2.18m 1.4

Gb2k Sports  7#650 Duffy, Skylar6 2.04m 2.5

Fort Lauderdale  7#629 Allen, Aubrey7 2.03m 2.3

Five Star Ge  7#596 Mitchell, Kyleigh8 1.90m 1.5

Indian River  7#736 Mitchell, Madison9 1.83m 2.0

West Pembroke  7#1058 Bryant, Kei-Lynn10 1.75m 0.6

 
Girls Shot Put 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#999 Davis, Savannah1 6.68m

Riviera Beach  8#883 Williams, Noelle2 5.41m

Running Fire  7#903 Whilby, Dafaâ€™Nae3 3.53m

Running Fire  8#897 Farmer, Kayla4 3.05m

Young Achievers  8#1084 Grimsley, Sophia5 2.73m

Florida Thorough  7#622 Brumm, Abby6 2.61m

Peak Performance  7#803 Ancrum, Ka'Milla--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Mini 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  8#999 Davis, Savannah1 18.38m

Young Achievers  8#1084 Grimsley, Sophia2 7.74m

Running Fire  7#903 Whilby, Dafaâ€™Nae3 7.42m

Peak Performance  7#803 Ancrum, Ka'Milla4 6.68m

Fort Lauderdale  7#629 Allen, Aubrey5 6.64m

Running Fire  8#897 Farmer, Kayla6 6.16m

Ft Lauderdale  7#634 Ponder, Jhase7 4.92m

Florida Thorough  7#622 Brumm, Abby8 4.86m

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire  8#897 Farmer, Kayla1 12:14.40

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Five Star Ge 10#588 Gedeon, Kamryn1 13.72q 4.0

Ft Lauderdale 10#633 Luis, Chelsea2 14.07q 1.7

Blues Track 10#534 Spain, Logynn3 14.10q 2.4

Ft Lauderdale 10#635 Towns, Ganell4 14.42q 2.4

Alpha Elite  9#504 Dela-Cruz, Zaryah5 14.47q 2.2

Ft Lauderdale  9#630 Allen, Taylor6 14.57q 1.7

Five Star Ge  9#586 Chism, Kassidy7 14.77q 2.2

Rare Breed 10#866 King, Laysia8 14.94q 1.7

Indian River 10#730 Gedeon, Alanah9 15.29 4.0

Five Star Ge  9#585 Bain, Travaria10 15.71 2.4

Riviera Beach 10#879 Lopez, Emiyah11 15.96 2.2

Florida Thorough  9#626 Thomas, Cur'Dejah12 16.44 2.4

Running Fire 10#898 Flowers-Adolphe, Blair13 16.70 1.7

Five Star Ge  9#589 Johnson, Aralyn14 17.01 4.0

Indian River  9#721 Brown, Tiyonna15 17.18 2.2

Indian River  9#731 Henry, Dechelle16 17.38 2.2

Indian River 10#739 Pierce, Zamiah17 17.46 4.0

Riviera Beach  9#881 Thomas, Brielle18 17.50 4.0

Rare Breed  9#864 Chamberlain, Maya19 18.00 4.0

Boca Warriors  9#535 Brideau, Sophia20 18.47 1.7

Florida Thorough  9#623 Brumm, Maggie21 22.34 2.4

Young Achievers 10#1080 Graham, Mackenzie22 24.11 2.4

Unattached  9#1025 Perdue, Zaria--- DNS 1.7

Indian River 10#724 Dorvelia, Shelda--- DNS 4.0

Teon Elite 10#986 Wildgoose, Racari--- DNS 2.2

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blues Track 10#534 Spain, Logynn1 13.66 3.3

Five Star Ge 10#588 Gedeon, Kamryn2 13.69 3.3

Ft Lauderdale 10#633 Luis, Chelsea3 13.79 3.3

Alpha Elite  9#504 Dela-Cruz, Zaryah4 14.31 3.3

Ft Lauderdale  9#630 Allen, Taylor5 14.33 3.3

Ft Lauderdale 10#635 Towns, Ganell6 14.39 3.3

Rare Breed 10#866 King, Laysia7 14.81 3.3

Five Star Ge  9#586 Chism, Kassidy8 15.01 3.3

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge 10#588 Gedeon, Kamryn1 28.50 0.9

SV 10#956 Verneret, Stamaya2 29.49 0.9

Ft Lauderdale 10#635 Towns, Ganell3 29.83 0.9

Unattached 10#1028 Samuel, Alanee4 29.90 0.9
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 9-10 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Ft Lauderdale 10#633 Luis, Chelsea5 30.00 0.9

Alpha Elite 10#508 Pierre-Louis, Maycoya6 30.09 3.1

Ft Lauderdale  9#630 Allen, Taylor7 30.35 0.9

Alpha Elite  9#504 Dela-Cruz, Zaryah8 30.59 3.1

Five Star Ge  9#586 Chism, Kassidy9 31.11 0.9

Indian River 10#730 Gedeon, Alanah10 32.39 3.1

Peak Performance 10#804 Bishop, Breiyani11 32.78 3.1

Five Star Ge  9#585 Bain, Travaria12 33.50 3.1

Rare Breed 10#866 King, Laysia13 34.29 3.1

Five Star Ge  9#589 Johnson, Aralyn14 35.71 3.1

Rare Breed  9#864 Chamberlain, Maya15 38.57 3.1

Rbf Run  9#876 Fraser, Alexandrea--- DNS 3.1

Riviera Beach  9#881 Thomas, Brielle--- DNS 3.1

Unattached  9#1025 Perdue, Zaria--- DNS 3.1

Riviera Beach 10#879 Lopez, Emiyah--- DNS 3.1

Ft Lauderdale  9#645 Adams, Kamille--- DNS 3.1

Blues Track 10#534 Spain, Logynn--- DNS 0.9

Indian River 10#724 Dorvelia, Shelda--- DNS 3.1

Indian River  9#721 Brown, Tiyonna--- DNS 3.1

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale 10#631 Collins, Shynah1 1:06.68

Five Star Ge 10#588 Gedeon, Kamryn2 1:07.69

Alpha Elite 10#508 Pierre-Louis, Maycoya3 1:09.82

SV 10#956 Verneret, Stamaya4 1:10.86

Tcblaze 10#981 Miller, Jade5 1:13.31

Five Star Ge  9#586 Chism, Kassidy6 1:14.87

Unattached 10#1028 Samuel, Alanee7 1:15.04

Ft Lauderdale  9#645 Adams, Kamille8 1:21.40

Five Star Ge  9#585 Bain, Travaria9 1:22.47

Florida Thorough  9#626 Thomas, Cur'Dejah10 1:30.88

Five Star Ge  9#589 Johnson, Aralyn11 1:31.35

Gb2k Sports  9#648 Duffy, Dakota12 1:39.01

Rbf Run  9#876 Fraser, Alexandrea--- DNS

Saint Petersburg  9#907 Gooding, Layla--- DNS

Alpha Elite  9#504 Dela-Cruz, Zaryah--- DNS

Blues Track 10#534 Spain, Logynn--- DNS

Rare Breed  9#864 Chamberlain, Maya--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale 10#631 Collins, Shynah1 2:39.28

Alpha Elite 10#508 Pierre-Louis, Maycoya2 2:53.69

Unattached  9#1004 Gamble, Aliyah3 2:58.58

Tcblaze 10#981 Miller, Jade4 3:01.71

Unattached 10#1028 Samuel, Alanee5 3:03.39

Saint Petersburg  9#907 Gooding, Layla6 3:05.83

Ft Lauderdale  9#645 Adams, Kamille7 3:09.00

Gb2k Sports  9#648 Duffy, Dakota8 3:23.55

Boca Warriors  9#535 Brideau, Sophia9 3:25.11

Unattached  9#1027 Rodriguez, Athena10 4:19.09

Rbf Run  9#876 Fraser, Alexandrea--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  9#1004 Gamble, Aliyah1 6:10.10

Gb2k Sports  9#648 Duffy, Dakota2 6:40.65

Unattached  9#1027 Rodriguez, Athena3 8:38.40

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFt Lauderdale Track1 55.75

1) #633 Luis, Chelsea 10 2) #635 Towns, Ganell 10

3) #630 Allen, Taylor 9 4) #631 Collins, Shynah 10

AIndian River--- DNS

1) #730 Gedeon, Alanah 10 2) #731 Henry, Dechelle 9

3) #724 Dorvelia, Shelda 10 4) #739 Pierce, Zamiah 10
 

Girls High Jump 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance 10#804 Bishop, Breiyani1 0.82m

 
Girls Long Jump 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 10#866 King, Laysia1 3.51m 2.0

Teon Elite 10#986 Wildgoose, Racari2 3.28m 3.4

Florida Thorough  9#626 Thomas, Cur'Dejah3 2.87m 2.0

Indian River 10#739 Pierce, Zamiah4 2.77m 1.3

Riviera Beach  9#881 Thomas, Brielle5 2.60m 3.2

Indian River  9#721 Brown, Tiyonna6 2.52m 2.1

Riviera Beach 10#879 Lopez, Emiyah7 2.41m 1.1

KC Fire Track 10#774 Moore, Brooklyn--- DNS NWI

SV 10#956 Verneret, Stamaya--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 10#1000 Donaldson, Ralieah1 5.76m

Im Fit Xpress  9#704 Mayo, Quintivia2 5.46m

Indian River  9#731 Henry, Dechelle3 4.64m

Young Achievers 10#1080 Graham, Mackenzie4 4.56m

Peak Performance 10#804 Bishop, Breiyani5 4.36m

Boca Warriors 10#541 Mentor, Sarah6 4.15m

Florida Thorough  9#623 Brumm, Maggie7 2.44m

Teon Elite 10#986 Wildgoose, Racari--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Mini 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Im Fit Xpress  9#704 Mayo, Quintivia1 14.42m

Running Fire 10#898 Flowers-Adolphe, Blair2 10.50m

Young Achievers 10#1080 Graham, Mackenzie3 9.76m
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Finals ...   (Girls Javelin Throw Mini 9-10 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Unattached 10#1000 Donaldson, Ralieah4 9.28m

Florida Thorough  9#623 Brumm, Maggie5 6.66m

Boca Warriors 10#541 Mentor, Sarah6 6.62m

KC Fire Track 10#774 Moore, Brooklyn--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  9#1004 Gamble, Aliyah1 10:04.30

Im Fit Xpress  9#704 Mayo, Quintivia2 11:31.60

Running Fire 10#898 Flowers-Adolphe, Blair3 12:07.56

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
West Pembroke 12#1057 Barbary, Lenee1 13.39q 1.9

Five Star Ge 12#599 Pierre, Rihanna2 13.50q 2.9

West Pembroke 12#1066 Mcknight, Indya3 13.59q 2.9

Indian River 11#725 Edmond, Harmoni4 13.62q 2.9

Ft Lauderdale 12#643 Dumas, Tori5 13.90q 2.2

Delray Track 12#572 Wells, Samya6 14.06q 1.9

Swiffers 11#978 Dickenson, Keviana7 14.36q 2.2

Five Star Ge 11#591 Johnson, Timya8 14.43q 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs 11#959 Murph, Kentrea9 14.66 2.2

Riviera Beach 12#882 Williams, Arianna10 14.71 2.9

West Pembroke 11#1059 Burnett, Kaihler11 15.05 2.2

Indian River 11#732 Holson, Jamaiya12 15.33 2.2

Unattached 11#1008 Guerrier, Lana13 15.36 1.9

Indian River 11#728 Ferguson, Zynoria14 15.39 1.9

Indian River 11#740 Riggins, Caylin15 16.57 2.9

Five Star Ge 12#590 Johnson, Ayanna--- DNS 2.9

Indian River 12#743 Smith, J'Ohnni--- DNS 1.9

Golden Eagle 11#670 Campbell, Sabriya--- DNS 1.9

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
West Pembroke 12#1057 Barbary, Lenee1 13.17 1.4

Five Star Ge 12#599 Pierre, Rihanna2 13.37 1.4

West Pembroke 12#1066 Mcknight, Indya3 13.66 1.4

Ft Lauderdale 12#643 Dumas, Tori4 13.67 1.4

Indian River 11#725 Edmond, Harmoni5 14.01 1.4

Delray Track 12#572 Wells, Samya6 14.27 1.4

Swiffers 11#978 Dickenson, Keviana7 14.65 1.4

Five Star Ge 11#591 Johnson, Timya8 16.14 1.4

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
West Pembroke 12#1057 Barbary, Lenee1 26.95 1.7

Five Star Ge 12#599 Pierre, Rihanna2 27.52 1.7

Five Star Ge 12#598 Pierre, Maya3 27.98 1.7

West Pembroke 12#1066 Mcknight, Indya4 28.11 1.9

Unattached 11#994 Brennan, Amyiah5 28.59 1.7

Ft Lauderdale 12#643 Dumas, Tori6 29.06 1.7

Indian River 11#725 Edmond, Harmoni7 29.63 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs 11#959 Murph, Kentrea8 30.07 1.9

West Pembroke 11#1059 Burnett, Kaihler9 30.57 1.4

Unattached 11#1008 Guerrier, Lana10 30.86 1.9

Delray Track 12#572 Wells, Samya11 30.89 1.4

Indian River 11#727 Ewar, Tivona12 31.54 1.7

Indian River 11#728 Ferguson, Zynoria13 32.13 1.9

Five Star Ge 12#601 Samuel, Alayah14 32.33 1.9

Five Star Ge 12#590 Johnson, Ayanna15 34.48 1.4

Indian River 11#740 Riggins, Caylin16 36.93 1.9

Young Achievers 11#1083 Grant, Daija--- DNS 1.9

Unattached 11#1030 Smith, Chelsea--- DNS 1.4

Five Star Ge 11#591 Johnson, Timya--- DNS 1.7

Golden Eagle 12#677 Virgil, Kentae--- DNS 1.9

Riviera Beach 12#882 Williams, Arianna--- DNS 1.4

Golden Eagle 11#670 Campbell, Sabriya--- DNS 1.4

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
West Pembroke 12#1057 Barbary, Lenee1 1:03.23

Running Fire 11#902 Patillo, Rodajah2 1:03.23

Five Star Ge 12#598 Pierre, Maya3 1:04.66

West Pembroke 12#1066 Mcknight, Indya4 1:04.89

Im Fit Xpress 11#702 Ford, Anteonna5 1:06.07

Five Star Ge 12#599 Pierre, Rihanna6 1:06.94

South Dade Exp 12#908 Alveranga, Miah7 1:09.17

Unattached 11#994 Brennan, Amyiah8 1:09.49

Five Star Ge 12#601 Samuel, Alayah9 1:11.03

Delray Track 12#572 Wells, Samya10 1:11.33

Indian River 11#727 Ewar, Tivona11 1:12.14

Boca Warriors 12#546 Vergara, Sofia12 1:16.84

Indian River 11#732 Holson, Jamaiya13 1:20.50

Five Star Ge 12#590 Johnson, Ayanna14 1:21.96

West Pembroke 11#1059 Burnett, Kaihler--- DNS

Unattached 11#1030 Smith, Chelsea--- DNS

Golden Eagle 12#677 Virgil, Kentae--- DNS

Indian River 12#743 Smith, J'Ohnni--- DNS

Ft Lauderdale 12#643 Dumas, Tori--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Im Fit Xpress 11#702 Ford, Anteonna1 2:40.43

Five Star Ge 12#598 Pierre, Maya2 2:44.41

Boca Warriors 11#545 Sierra, Lilyann3 2:47.09

South Dade Exp 12#908 Alveranga, Miah4 2:49.63

Boca Warriors 12#546 Vergara, Sofia5 2:50.09

Five Star Ge 12#601 Samuel, Alayah6 2:56.58

Gb2k Sports 11#649 Duffy, Kylie7 3:07.71

Unattached 11#1030 Smith, Chelsea--- DNS
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Girls 1500 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 11#538 Gallego, Gianna1 5:29.59

Boca Warriors 12#543 Pymm, Emily2 5:29.62

Im Fit Xpress 11#702 Ford, Anteonna3 5:39.29

South Dade Exp 12#908 Alveranga, Miah4 5:58.63

Boca Warriors 11#545 Sierra, Lilyann5 5:59.66

Gb2k Sports 11#649 Duffy, Kylie6 6:06.91

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports 11#649 Duffy, Kylie1 14:23.41

Boca Warriors 12#543 Pymm, Emily--- DNF

Boca Warriors 11#538 Gallego, Gianna--- DNF

 
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rbf Run 12#878 Mcqueen, Farrah1 15.28 2.7

Swiffers 11#978 Dickenson, Keviana--- DNS 2.7

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AIndian River1 57.40

1) #725 Edmond, Harmoni 11 2) #743 Smith, J'Ohnni 12

3) #727 Ewar, Tivona 11 4) #728 Ferguson, Zynoria 11
 

Girls High Jump 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire 11#902 Patillo, Rodajah1 1.25m

 
Girls Long Jump 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Riviera Beach 12#882 Williams, Arianna1 3.59m 0.3

Sweatshop Nbs 11#959 Murph, Kentrea2 3.34m 1.0

Rbf Run 12#878 Mcqueen, Farrah3 3.24m 1.8

Indian River 11#740 Riggins, Caylin4 2.67m 1.8

Swiffers 11#978 Dickenson, Keviana--- DNS NWI

Five Star Ge 11#591 Johnson, Timya--- DNS NWI

Running Fire 11#901 Newton, Faith--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Shot Put 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 12#733 Holson, Joniah1 10.44m

Indian River 12#738 Moment, Carlin2 8.31m

Indian River 11#732 Holson, Jamaiya3 6.83m

Young Achievers 11#1083 Grant, Daija4 6.11m

Boca Warriors 12#542 Paul, Andrea5 6.04m

 
Girls Discus Throw 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 12#733 Holson, Joniah1 25.92m

Boca Warriors 12#542 Paul, Andrea2 14.76m

Indian River 12#738 Moment, Carlin--- DNS

 
Girls Javelin Throw Aero 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 11#1083 Grant, Daija1 15.34m

Indian River 12#733 Holson, Joniah2 13.90m

Running Fire 11#902 Patillo, Rodajah3 10.10m

Running Fire 11#901 Newton, Faith--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire 11#901 Newton, Faith--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Unattached 14#1007 Griggs, Ariyanna1 12.54q 1.8

South Dade Exp 13#911 Reynolds, Brianna2 13.41q 2.3

Indian River 14#737 Moise, Jaylynne3 13.77q 1.8

Unattached 14#1094 Crumbry, Raina4 13.88q 2.3

Goulds Panthers 14#692 Rodriguez, Melanie5 14.25q 1.8

Alpha Elite 13#503 Bell, Maliyah6 14.31q 2.3

Indian River 14#746 Tolman, Jordyn7 14.43q 2.5

Indian River 13#742 Sams, Mikayla8 14.60q 2.5

Five Star Ge 13#595 Mitchell, Christal9 15.18 2.3

Unattached 14#1029 Samuel, Aleesa--- DNS 2.5

Five Star Ge 14#587 Cox, Tyra--- DNS 2.5

Teon Elite 14#983 Fraser, Gregorianna--- DNS 1.8

Unattached 14#1003 Franklin, Skyler--- DNS 2.3

Unattached 14#1021 Morgan, Jasmin--- DNS 2.3

Miami Elite 13#776 Salmon, Alandra--- DNS 2.5

Golden Eagle 13#673 Hart, Sarai--- DNS 2.5

Five Star Ge 13#592 Losse, Giselle--- DNS 1.8

Riviera Beach 14#880 Salazar, Integrity--- DNS 1.8

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#1007 Griggs, Ariyanna1 12.41 2.1

South Dade Exp 13#911 Reynolds, Brianna2 13.12 2.1

Indian River 14#737 Moise, Jaylynne3 13.57 2.1

Unattached 14#1094 Crumbry, Raina4 13.97 2.1

Goulds Panthers 14#692 Rodriguez, Melanie5 14.14 2.1

Alpha Elite 13#503 Bell, Maliyah6 14.17 2.1

Indian River 13#742 Sams, Mikayla7 14.72 2.1

Indian River 14#746 Tolman, Jordyn8 14.73 2.1
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Girls 200 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#1003 Franklin, Skyler1 24.62 2.3

Unattached 14#1029 Samuel, Aleesa2 24.94 2.3

Unattached 14#1007 Griggs, Ariyanna3 25.19 2.3

Unattached 14#1012 Jackson, Jaelyn4 27.51 2.3

Goulds Panthers 14#692 Rodriguez, Melanie5 29.26 2.5

Alpha Elite 13#503 Bell, Maliyah6 29.26 2.3

Five Star Ge 14#594 Mcleod, Deann7 29.47 2.5

Five Star Ge 13#595 Mitchell, Christal8 31.80 2.5

Five Star Ge 14#587 Cox, Tyra--- DNS 2.3

Teon Elite 14#983 Fraser, Gregorianna--- DNS 2.5

Five Star Ge 13#592 Losse, Giselle--- DNS 2.3

Golden Eagle 14#674 Miller, Shania--- DNS 2.5

Miami Elite 13#776 Salmon, Alandra--- DNS 2.5

Golden Eagle 13#673 Hart, Sarai--- DNS 2.5

South Dade Exp 13#911 Reynolds, Brianna--- DNS 2.3

Riviera Beach 14#880 Salazar, Integrity--- DNS 2.5

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge 13#592 Losse, Giselle1 57.41

Young Achievers 13#1087 Proctor, Kennedi2 58.98

South Dade Exp 13#911 Reynolds, Brianna3 1:00.70

Unattached 14#1029 Samuel, Aleesa4 1:02.06

Teon Elite 14#987 Wildgoose, Rachari5 1:03.29

Unattached 14#1007 Griggs, Ariyanna6 1:03.32

Indian River 14#737 Moise, Jaylynne7 1:04.77

Unattached 14#1003 Franklin, Skyler8 1:04.88

Unattached 14#1012 Jackson, Jaelyn9 1:05.21

Indian River 14#734 Martinez, Darfur10 1:06.24

Alpha Elite 13#503 Bell, Maliyah11 1:06.99

Alpha Omega 14#510 Deleon, Angelina12 1:07.59

Gb2k Sports 14#647 Christian, Nyla13 1:08.50

Five Star Ge 14#594 Mcleod, Deann14 1:09.79

Five Star Ge 13#595 Mitchell, Christal15 1:10.02

Alpha Omega 14#512 Jimenez, Johanny16 1:18.86

Five Star Ge 14#587 Cox, Tyra--- DNS

Golden Eagle 14#674 Miller, Shania--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 13#1087 Proctor, Kennedi1 2:22.15

Boca Warriors 13#540 Kovacs, Isabella2 2:48.17

Unattached 13#1005 Gamble, Nyla3 2:53.87

Boca Warriors 13#544 Quentin, Leelou4 3:08.65

Peak Performance 13#806 Dukes, Riyanna5 3:14.79

Alpha Omega 14#512 Jimenez, Johanny6 3:16.56

Five Star Ge 13#595 Mitchell, Christal--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 14#537 Ferdine, Mckenzie1 5:21.69

Boca Warriors 13#540 Kovacs, Isabella2 5:55.54

Unattached 13#1005 Gamble, Nyla3 6:41.58

Boca Warriors 13#544 Quentin, Leelou4 6:41.71

Young Achievers 13#1087 Proctor, Kennedi--- DNS

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 14#537 Ferdine, Mckenzie1 12:22.71

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#1029 Samuel, Aleesa1 14.27 1.4

Gb2k Sports 14#647 Christian, Nyla2 15.38 1.4

Indian River 14#734 Martinez, Darfur3 18.52 1.4

Spike It Up 14#930 Martin, Indira4 18.74 1.4

Teon Elite 14#987 Wildgoose, Rachari--- DNS 1.4

 
Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports 14#647 Christian, Nyla1 30.70 2.2

Teon Elite 14#987 Wildgoose, Rachari2 31.31 2.2

Indian River 14#734 Martinez, Darfur3 32.82 2.2

Spike It Up 14#930 Martin, Indira4 33.64 2.2

Five Star Ge 14#594 Mcleod, Deann--- DNS 2.2

 
Girls High Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 14#734 Martinez, Darfur1 1.30m

Peak Performance 13#806 Dukes, Riyanna2 1.20m

Indian River 14#746 Tolman, Jordyn3 1.15m

Indian River 14#737 Moise, Jaylynne3 1.15m

 
Girls Long Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports 14#647 Christian, Nyla1 5.01m 1.0

Five Star Ge 14#594 Mcleod, Deann2 4.24m 1.1

Peak Performance 13#806 Dukes, Riyanna3 4.01m 2.3

Spike It Up 14#930 Martin, Indira4 3.78m 1.8

Florida Thorough 13#624 Flecha, Isabella5 3.39m 1.8

Indian River 13#742 Sams, Mikayla--- FOUL

Indian River 14#746 Tolman, Jordyn--- FOUL

 
Girls Triple Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance 13#806 Dukes, Riyanna1 8.64m NWI
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Girls Shot Put 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 14#510 Deleon, Angelina1 9.90m

Im Fit Xpress 13#703 Jenkins, Le'Zariah2 8.05m

Indian River 13#729 Foote, Omariah3 7.71m

Young Achievers 13#1082 Grant, Amira4 7.68m

Indian River 14#722 Collier, Jazmyne5 7.60m

Unattached 14#1094 Crumbry, Raina6 7.58m

Unattached 14#1021 Morgan, Jasmin7 6.97m

Riviera Beach 14#880 Salazar, Integrity8 5.82m

 
Girls Discus Throw 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 14#510 Deleon, Angelina1 26.00m

Unattached 14#1021 Morgan, Jasmin2 23.54m

Alpha Omega 14#512 Jimenez, Johanny3 20.20m

Im Fit Xpress 13#703 Jenkins, Le'Zariah4 18.32m

Indian River 14#722 Collier, Jazmyne5 15.06m

Young Achievers 13#1082 Grant, Amira6 14.82m

Indian River 13#729 Foote, Omariah7 13.06m

Florida Thorough 13#624 Flecha, Isabella8 11.92m

 
Girls Javelin Throw 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Im Fit Xpress 13#703 Jenkins, Le'Zariah1 13.44m

Florida Thorough 13#624 Flecha, Isabella2 12.56m

Alpha Omega 14#512 Jimenez, Johanny3 12.24m

Young Achievers 13#1082 Grant, Amira4 10.66m

Spike It Up 14#930 Martin, Indira5 9.42m

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 13#1005 Gamble, Nyla1 10:23.86

Im Fit Xpress 13#703 Jenkins, Le'Zariah2 11:31.81

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Plantation Heat 16#824 Brown, Jade1 11.87q 1.5

South Dade Exp 15#910 Rasul, Meara2 12.15q 3.4

Honest Runner 15#699 Maycock, Maya3 12.25q 2.4

Excelerator 16#575 Collins, Maya4 12.40q 1.5

Young Achievers 15#1088 Saint-Germain, Esther5 12.48q 1.5

Florida Striders 16#614 Jennings, Brittany6 12.63q 1.5

West Pembroke 16#1069 Spence, Amaya7 12.71q 3.4

West Pembroke 16#1068 Richardson, Leyla8 12.84q 1.5

Finish Strong 15#582 Zephirin, Erin9 12.91 3.4

West Pembroke 15#1062 Davis, Nyla10 12.92 2.4

Indian River 15#745 Stinson, Davionne11 13.05 1.5

Florida Striders 16#613 George, Emani12 13.09 2.4

Plantation Heat 16#836 Wilson, Dominique13 13.12 3.4

Miami Elite 15#775 Gattai, Lucrecia14 13.19 2.4

Five Star Ge 15#600 Pleas, Amaya15 13.21 1.5

Plantation Heat 16#828 Givens, Joy16 13.26 3.4

Spike It Up 16#928 Hough, Jasmine17 13.28 1.5

Running Fire 16#899 Massena, Octavia18 13.31 2.4

Indian River 15#735 Miller, Jahkya19 13.50 1.5

DaVinci Speed 16#565 Hughes, Kendalle20 13.51 1.5

Indian River 15#741 Riggins, Kamya21 13.71 3.4

West Pembroke 15#1065 Jordan, Tianna22 13.76 2.4

Miami Elite 15#778 Tsang, Liann23 14.06 3.4

Five Star Ge 15#597 Payne, Mikel24 14.22 1.5

Blazers Track 16#530 Smith, Jasmine25 14.66 1.5

Quantum Track 16#851 Cadle, Janelle26 14.83 1.5

Spike It Up 15#927 Delia, Celyne27 15.84 2.4

Golden Eagle 16#678 Wilson, Thalea--- DNS 1.5

Golden Army 16#657 Green, Damaria--- DNS 1.5

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 16#824 Brown, Jade1 11.77 2.3

Excelerator 16#575 Collins, Maya2 12.02 2.3

South Dade Exp 15#910 Rasul, Meara3 12.04 2.3

Honest Runner 15#699 Maycock, Maya4 12.31 2.3

Young Achievers 15#1088 Saint-Germain, Esther5 12.39 2.3

Florida Striders 16#614 Jennings, Brittany6 12.57 2.3

West Pembroke 16#1069 Spence, Amaya7 12.58 2.3

West Pembroke 16#1068 Richardson, Leyla8 12.62 2.3

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp 15#910 Rasul, Meara1 24.59 2.3

Honest Runner 15#699 Maycock, Maya2 24.86 2.3

Young Achievers 15#1088 Saint-Germain, Esther3 25.08 2.3

Plantation Heat 16#824 Brown, Jade4 25.09 2.3

Florida Striders 16#614 Jennings, Brittany5 25.18 2.3

Florida Striders 16#615 Mims, Niobe6 25.39 2.8

Young Achievers 15#1085 Hill, Kennedy7 25.74 2.1

West Pembroke 16#1063 Harris, Callia8 25.96 2.1

Golden Army 16#657 Green, Damaria9 26.41 2.3

West Pembroke 16#1068 Richardson, Leyla10 26.42 2.1

Florida Striders 16#613 George, Emani11 26.54 2.1

West Pembroke 16#1069 Spence, Amaya12 26.69 2.3

Five Star Ge 15#600 Pleas, Amaya13 26.74 2.8

Indian River 15#745 Stinson, Davionne14 26.76 1.9

West Pembroke 15#1062 Davis, Nyla15 26.83 2.1

Olympia Track 15#790 Geter, Sanaa16 26.84 2.0

Finish Strong 15#582 Zephirin, Erin17 26.98 2.1

Plantation Heat 15#823 Blackston, Mikkyah18 27.08 2.8

Plantation Heat 16#836 Wilson, Dominique19 27.10 2.8

Spike It Up 16#928 Hough, Jasmine20 27.21 1.9

Running Fire 16#899 Massena, Octavia21 27.23 2.1
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Miami Elite 15#775 Gattai, Lucrecia22 27.71 2.8

Young Achievers 15#1089 Smalls, Keira23 28.11 2.8

Indian River 15#726 Evans, Cetirria24 28.65 2.0

DaVinci Speed 16#565 Hughes, Kendalle25 29.06 1.9

Miami Elite 15#778 Tsang, Liann26 30.04 1.9

Quantum Track 16#853 Cherichel, Schainada27 30.38 1.9

Five Star Ge 15#597 Payne, Mikel28 30.44 2.0

Blazers Track 16#530 Smith, Jasmine29 31.69 2.0

Quantum Track 16#851 Cadle, Janelle30 31.88 1.9

Spike It Up 15#927 Delia, Celyne31 33.91 2.0

Five Star Ge 15#602 Samuel, Amaiya--- DNS 2.8

Golden Eagle 15#675 Morris, Khamia--- DNS 2.0

Excelerator 16#575 Collins, Maya--- DNS 2.1

Unattached 15#1024 Oliveira, Priscilla--- DNS 2.0

Indian River 15#741 Riggins, Kamya--- DNS 1.9

Impact Speed 15#708 Benjamin, Promyse--- DNS 1.9

Plantation Heat 16#832 Narcisse, Raynisha--- DNS 2.3

West Pembroke 15#1065 Jordan, Tianna--- DNS 2.8

Golden Eagle 16#678 Wilson, Thalea--- DNS 2.0

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp 16#909 Burgess, Jaellene1 57.65

Five Star Ge 15#600 Pleas, Amaya2 1:00.97

Running Fire 16#899 Massena, Octavia3 1:01.67

Plantation Heat 15#823 Blackston, Mikkyah4 1:01.79

Golden Army 16#657 Green, Damaria5 1:02.31

West Pembroke 15#1067 Morency, Briauna6 1:04.01

Plantation Heat 16#835 Vassello, Lauren7 1:04.41

West Pembroke 16#1063 Harris, Callia8 1:04.55

Impact Speed 16#709 Boesch, Gracie9 1:04.84

Impact Speed 16#710 Boyanich, Jessica10 1:05.38

West Pembroke 16#1069 Spence, Amaya11 1:06.52

Finish Strong 16#581 Scott, Janiyah12 1:08.62

Indian River 15#726 Evans, Cetirria13 1:09.47

Impact Speed 16#713 O'Day, Emma14 1:10.34

Quantum Track 16#851 Cadle, Janelle15 1:15.85

Spike It Up 15#927 Delia, Celyne16 1:17.54

West Pembroke 15#1065 Jordan, Tianna--- DNS

Blues Track 15#533 Spain, Kyndall--- DNS

Finish Strong 15#582 Zephirin, Erin--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#1085 Hill, Kennedy--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#1088 Saint-Germain, Esther--- DNS

Alpha Omega 15#514 Sadler, Noelani--- DNS

Goulds Panthers 15#691 Janac, Jurni--- DNS

Florida Striders 16#615 Mims, Niobe--- DNS

Golden Eagle 15#675 Morris, Khamia--- DNS

Impact Speed 15#708 Benjamin, Promyse--- DNS

Five Star Ge 15#597 Payne, Mikel--- DNS

 
Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp 16#909 Burgess, Jaellene1 2:26.12

Young Achievers 15#1085 Hill, Kennedy2 2:28.25

Impact Speed 16#710 Boyanich, Jessica3 2:31.26

Plantation Heat 16#835 Vassello, Lauren4 2:34.72

Impact Speed 16#713 O'Day, Emma5 2:37.18

Alpha Omega 16#515 Vinciguerra, Giavanna6 2:39.13

West Pembroke 15#1067 Morency, Briauna7 2:39.81

Plantation Heat 16#832 Narcisse, Raynisha8 2:47.69

Impact Speed 16#709 Boesch, Gracie9 3:07.94

Goulds Panthers 15#691 Janac, Jurni--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Impact Speed 16#713 O'Day, Emma1 5:19.49

Impact Speed 16#710 Boyanich, Jessica2 5:27.66

Impact Speed 16#709 Boesch, Gracie3 5:45.36

Alpha Omega 16#513 Perez-Cartaya, Daniella4 5:51.30

Alpha Omega 16#515 Vinciguerra, Giavanna5 5:52.07

R.S. Express 15#863 Schiff, Sydney6 6:02.00

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
R.S. Express 15#863 Schiff, Sydney1 12:41.86

Alpha Omega 16#513 Perez-Cartaya, Daniella--- DNS

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blues Track 15#533 Spain, Kyndall1 15.14 2.3

Olympia Track 15#790 Geter, Sanaa2 15.32 2.3

Young Achievers 15#1089 Smalls, Keira3 16.33 2.3

Alpha Omega 15#514 Sadler, Noelani4 17.87 2.3

Blazers Track 16#530 Smith, Jasmine5 19.92 2.3

Quantum Track 16#851 Cadle, Janelle6 21.48 2.3

Teon Elite 15#984 Samuel, Amaya--- DNS 2.3

Five Star Ge 15#602 Samuel, Amaiya--- DNS 2.3

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 15#735 Miller, Jahkya1 1:12.68

Young Achievers 15#1089 Smalls, Keira2 1:19.09

Blazers Track 16#530 Smith, Jasmine3 1:27.97

Five Star Ge 15#602 Samuel, Amaiya--- DNS

Teon Elite 15#984 Samuel, Amaya--- DNS

Blues Track 15#533 Spain, Kyndall--- DNS

Alpha Omega 15#514 Sadler, Noelani--- DNS

Finish Strong 16#581 Scott, Janiyah--- DNS
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AWest Pembroke1 50.77

1) #1069 Spence, Amaya 16 2) #1063 Harris, Callia 16

3) #1068 Richardson, Leyla 16 4) #1062 Davis, Nyla 15

5) #1065 Jordan, Tianna 15

APlantation Heat--- DNF

1) #836 Wilson, Dominique 16 2) #824 Brown, Jade 16

3) #828 Givens, Joy 16 4) #823 Blackston, Mikkyah 15
 

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AJam Track Club1 4:08.01

APlantation Heat2 4:31.60

1) #836 Wilson, Dominique 16 2) #824 Brown, Jade 16

3) #828 Givens, Joy 16 4) #835 Vassello, Lauren 16

5) #823 Blackston, Mikkyah 15 6) #832 Narcisse, Raynisha 16

AImpact Speed--- DNS

1) #713 O'Day, Emma 16 2) #709 Boesch, Gracie 16

3) #710 Boyanich, Jessica 16 4) #708 Benjamin, Promyse 15
 

Girls High Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire 16#899 Massena, Octavia1 1.55m

West Pembroke 16#1063 Harris, Callia1 1.55m

Indian River 15#726 Evans, Cetirria3 1.40m

 
Girls Long Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Olympia Track 15#790 Geter, Sanaa1 5.76m 1.3

West Pembroke 15#1062 Davis, Nyla2 5.12m 0.9

West Pembroke 16#1061 Davis, Nyajah3 4.86m 1.8

Five Star Ge 15#600 Pleas, Amaya4 4.66m 1.9

Quantum Track 16#853 Cherichel, Schainada5 4.47m 2.6

Indian River 15#735 Miller, Jahkya6 4.39m 1.9

Indian River 15#745 Stinson, Davionne7 4.36m 2.5

Indian River 15#741 Riggins, Kamya8 4.30m 1.5

Finish Strong 16#581 Scott, Janiyah9 4.12m NWI

West Pembroke 16#1068 Richardson, Leyla10 3.66m 1.5

Indian River 15#726 Evans, Cetirria--- FOUL

Impact Speed 15#708 Benjamin, Promyse--- DNS NWI

 
Girls Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 15#998 Carey, Anya1 9.76m NWI

West Pembroke 16#1061 Davis, Nyajah2 9.72m NWI

Quantum Track 16#853 Cherichel, Schainada--- FOUL

 
Girls Shot Put 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#1014 Kentis, Lydia1 10.09m

Young Achievers 15#1081 Graham, Maya2 8.72m

 
Girls Discus Throw 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#1014 Kentis, Lydia1 30.80m

Young Achievers 15#1081 Graham, Maya2 22.96m

 
Girls Javelin Throw 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#997 Calix, Selena1 31.14m

Unattached 16#1014 Kentis, Lydia2 25.74m

Unattached 15#1010 Herring, Alayna3 25.56m

Young Achievers 15#1081 Graham, Maya4 20.44m

Alpha Omega 15#514 Sadler, Noelani5 19.90m

Running Fire 16#900 Mccalla, Sariyah6 16.40m

Spike It Up 15#927 Delia, Celyne7 8.60m

Unattached 15#1024 Oliveira, Priscilla--- DNS

 
Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire 16#900 Mccalla, Sariyah1 10:04.06

 
Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Unattached 18#996 Butler, Aaliyah1 11.76q 2.7

Unattached 18#995 Bushay, Jayda2 11.97q 2.1

Teon Elite 18#985 Washington, Shanyah3 12.02q 1.9

Unattached 17#1016 Lane, Endeyah4 12.06q 2.4

Unattached 18#1015 Kinloch, Amanda5 12.20q 1.9

Plantation Heat 17#834 Taylor, Hannah6 12.25q 3.6

Alpha Elite 17#501 Atkinson, Maisha6 12.25q 3.3

Alpha Elite 17#502 Banton, Teoana8 12.29q 3.3

Florida Thorough 17#625 Herrera, Geraldine9 12.38 1.9

Alpha Elite 18#505 Facey, Christal10 12.42 2.4

Honest Runner 18#700 Wilson, Zaniya11 12.63 3.6

Panther Elite 18#802 Johnson, Malaysia12 12.64 2.7

Unattached 17#993 Baker, Paris13 12.67 3.3

Alpha Elite 17#506 Mccalla, Aniyah14 12.71 2.7

DaVinci Speed 18#567 Liverpool, Rockel15 12.74 2.7

Plantation Heat 19#825 Douglas, Shackera16 12.92 3.3

Unattached 17#1022 Moss, Briana17 12.97 2.1

Unattached 18#1020 Milford, Jayla18 13.03 2.4

South Dade Exp 18#913 Thompkins, Lauren19 13.16 3.6

DaVinci Speed 18#564 Hill, Hannah Leah20 13.24 3.6

Impact Speed 17#711 Davis, Jamya21 13.26 2.4
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Finish Strong 17#578 Fance, De' Nayiza22 13.29 3.3

Plantation Heat 17#831 Lucas, Anya23 13.38 1.9

DaVinci Speed 17#566 Jones-Hogan, Samiyah24 13.42 2.1

Unattached 18#1026 Robinson, Trillanie25 13.52 1.9

South Dade Exp 18#912 Summers, Alyssa26 13.60 3.3

Unattached 18#1013 Johnson, Kouraje27 13.78 1.9

Unattached 17#1019 Mcburney, Jahkaya28 14.02 2.4

Blazers Track 17#523 Winkler, Lynn29 14.21 3.6

Spike It Up 18#937 Williams, Khailia30 14.56 3.6

Spike It Up 17#934 Smith, Kaleese31 14.58 2.1

Unattached 17#1001 Facey, Ginae32 14.68 2.7

Spike It Up 17#932 Nance, Ajai33 14.98 1.9

Spike It Up 17#935 Swaby, Khrystina34 15.33 2.7

Spike It Up 17#931 Murray, Tiffany-Ann35 15.37 2.1

Alpha Omega 17#509 Assalone, Olivia36 16.76 3.3

Overtake Athetic 18#792 Lauriston, Lilian--- DNS 2.1

Unattached 18#1031 Smith, Keschay--- DNS 2.7

Top End 17#989 Cleveland, Kayla--- DNS 3.6

Plantation Heat 17#829 Jean-Baptiste, Odeline--- DNS 2.4

Pirates 18#821 Johnson, Aryanna--- DNS 2.1

 
Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#996 Butler, Aaliyah1 11.55 2.3

Unattached 18#995 Bushay, Jayda2 11.80 2.3

Unattached 17#1016 Lane, Endeyah3 11.95 2.3

Teon Elite 18#985 Washington, Shanyah4 12.00 2.3

Plantation Heat 17#834 Taylor, Hannah5 12.05 2.3

Unattached 18#1015 Kinloch, Amanda6 12.26 2.3

Alpha Elite 17#501 Atkinson, Maisha7 12.31 2.3

Alpha Elite 17#502 Banton, Teoana8 12.32 2.3

 
Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#996 Butler, Aaliyah1 23.39 3.0

Unattached 18#995 Bushay, Jayda2 24.23 3.0

West Pembroke 19#1064 Isaac, Knyah3 24.31 3.0

Alpha Elite 17#501 Atkinson, Maisha4 24.49 3.0

Plantation Heat 17#834 Taylor, Hannah5 25.03 2.6

Florida Thorough 17#625 Herrera, Geraldine6 25.07 1.6

Alpha Elite 18#505 Facey, Christal7 25.35 3.0

Alpha Elite 17#502 Banton, Teoana8 25.43 2.6

Honest Runner 18#700 Wilson, Zaniya9 25.66 2.6

Panther Elite 18#802 Johnson, Malaysia10 25.75 2.6

Unattached 17#993 Baker, Paris11 25.93 2.6

Unattached 17#1022 Moss, Briana12 26.02 2.6

Alpha Elite 17#507 Mills, Jemima13 26.15 2.2

Alpha Elite 17#506 Mccalla, Aniyah14 26.30 2.6

DaVinci Speed 18#567 Liverpool, Rockel15 26.53 2.0

Unattached 18#1020 Milford, Jayla16 26.81 1.6

Plantation Heat 18#830 Joseph- Guevara, Nyla17 26.91 1.6

Quantum Track 18#856 Muncey, Bethany18 27.06 2.2

South Dade Exp 18#913 Thompkins, Lauren19 27.15 2.2

Quantum Track 18#852 Cherichel, Danaika20 27.18 2.2

Impact Speed 17#711 Davis, Jamya21 27.19 2.2

Finish Strong 18#580 Sandifer, Ahlia22 27.26 1.6

Finish Strong 18#579 Gardner, Makayla23 27.37 1.6

Plantation Heat 17#831 Lucas, Anya24 27.79 2.2

DaVinci Speed 17#566 Jones-Hogan, Samiyah25 27.88 2.0

Plantation Heat 17#827 Facey, Kyla26 28.21 2.2

Plantation Heat 19#825 Douglas, Shackera27 28.28 2.2

Quantum Track 18#854 Francois, Kentra28 28.31 2.2

Blazers Track 17#523 Winkler, Lynn29 29.21 2.0

Alpha Omega 17#509 Assalone, Olivia30 29.23 2.0

Spike It Up 17#929 Louissaint, Sachaelle31 29.41 1.5

Spike It Up 17#934 Smith, Kaleese32 30.04 1.5

Spike It Up 18#937 Williams, Khailia33 30.37 1.5

Pirates 18#821 Johnson, Aryanna34 30.86 1.5

Spike It Up 17#932 Nance, Ajai35 31.01 2.0

Unattached 17#1001 Facey, Ginae36 32.03 2.2

Spike It Up 17#935 Swaby, Khrystina37 33.97 1.5

Spike It Up 18#933 Quick, Britney38 35.02 2.2

DaVinci Speed 18#564 Hill, Hannah Leah--- DNS 1.5

Finish Strong 17#578 Fance, De' Nayiza--- DNS 1.6

Overtake Athetic 18#792 Lauriston, Lilian--- DNS 1.6

Unattached 18#1031 Smith, Keschay--- DNS 2.2

Unattached 17#1019 Mcburney, Jahkaya--- DNS 2.6

Unattached 18#1015 Kinloch, Amanda--- DNS 3.0

Quantum Track 17#855 Maldonado, Amaya--- DNS 2.0

Plantation Heat 17#829 Jean-Baptiste, Odeline--- DNS 2.2

Quantum Track 18#857 Pitt, Jessica--- DNS 2.0

South Dade Exp 18#912 Summers, Alyssa--- DNS 2.2

Plantation Heat 17#822 Benjamin, Tashia--- DNS 2.0

Unattached 17#1016 Lane, Endeyah--- DNS 3.0

Teon Elite 18#982 Eppinger, Taylor--- DNS 1.6

Top End 17#989 Cleveland, Kayla--- DNS 3.0

 
Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
West Pembroke 18#1060 Carter, Jassani1 56.70

Unattached 18#995 Bushay, Jayda2 59.20

Finish Strong 18#579 Gardner, Makayla3 1:00.55

Teon Elite 18#982 Eppinger, Taylor4 1:01.36

Unattached 18#1031 Smith, Keschay5 1:01.46

Finish Strong 17#578 Fance, De' Nayiza6 1:01.84

Alpha Elite 17#506 Mccalla, Aniyah7 1:03.06

Impact Speed 18#714 Rodriguez, Mia8 1:03.24

Alpha Elite 17#507 Mills, Jemima9 1:04.20

Florida Thorough 17#625 Herrera, Geraldine10 1:04.97

Plantation Heat 17#827 Facey, Kyla11 1:05.39

South Dade Exp 18#912 Summers, Alyssa12 1:05.41

Finish Strong 18#580 Sandifer, Ahlia13 1:05.59

Unattached 18#1026 Robinson, Trillanie14 1:06.07

Quantum Track 18#854 Francois, Kentra15 1:06.60

Blazers Track 17#523 Winkler, Lynn16 1:06.73
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Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Spike It Up 18#933 Quick, Britney17 1:28.20

Unattached 17#1019 Mcburney, Jahkaya--- DNS

Unattached 18#1020 Milford, Jayla--- DNS

Alpha Elite 18#505 Facey, Christal--- DNS

Unattached 18#996 Butler, Aaliyah--- DNS

Unattached 17#1022 Moss, Briana--- DNS

Alpha Elite 17#501 Atkinson, Maisha--- DNS

Plantation Heat 17#826 Facey, Kayla--- DNS

Quantum Track 18#857 Pitt, Jessica--- DNS

Golden Eagle 18#672 Forbes, Glennae--- DNS

Quantum Track 17#855 Maldonado, Amaya--- DNS

Golden Eagle 18#671 Farrington, Nahja--- DNS

Unattached 17#1016 Lane, Endeyah--- DNS

Golden Eagle 17#676 Thompson, Cassidra--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Miami Elite 18#777 Sosa, Penelope1 2:25.03

Impact Speed 18#714 Rodriguez, Mia2 2:26.72

Unattached 17#1006 Ganley, Lia3 2:34.52

Plantation Heat 17#822 Benjamin, Tashia4 2:40.50

Impact Speed 17#712 Hanssen, Alexa5 2:47.01

Spike It Up 18#936 Tucker, Lauren--- DNS

Plantation Heat 17#826 Facey, Kayla--- DNS

Golden Eagle 17#676 Thompson, Cassidra--- DNS

Golden Eagle 18#672 Forbes, Glennae--- DNS

Blazers Track 17#522 Herndon, Rylee--- DNS

Golden Eagle 18#671 Farrington, Nahja--- DNS

 
Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Miami Elite 18#777 Sosa, Penelope1 4:58.55

Impact Speed 17#712 Hanssen, Alexa2 5:37.19

Impact Speed 18#714 Rodriguez, Mia3 5:46.25

Spike It Up 18#936 Tucker, Lauren--- DNS

Blazers Track 17#522 Herndon, Rylee--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Impact Speed 17#712 Hanssen, Alexa--- DNS

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#1015 Kinloch, Amanda1 13.64 1.5

Unattached 18#1020 Milford, Jayla2 14.78 1.5

Unattached 18#1013 Johnson, Kouraje3 15.00 1.5

Unattached 17#1022 Moss, Briana4 15.06 1.5

Unattached 17#993 Baker, Paris5 15.09 1.9

Unattached 19#1017 Madison, Natalia6 15.80 1.5

West Pembroke 18#1055 Adams, Amani7 15.98 1.5

West Pembroke 18#1056 Adams, Angel8 16.27 1.9

Unattached 17#1019 Mcburney, Jahkaya9 16.78 1.9

Plantation Heat 18#833 Presulme, Ahneisha10 17.37 1.9

Quantum Track 18#856 Muncey, Bethany11 17.38 1.9

DaVinci Speed 17#568 Pitt, Jada12 17.68 1.8

Unattached 18#1026 Robinson, Trillanie13 18.34 1.5

Spike It Up 17#929 Louissaint, Sachaelle14 18.91 1.8

Alpha Omega 18#511 Dorta, Gaby15 19.28 1.8

Honest Runner 18#698 Boyd, T'Erica--- DNS 1.5

Unattached 18#1011 Hubbard, Aziah--- DNS 1.8

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 17#993 Baker, Paris1 1:07.83

West Pembroke 18#1056 Adams, Angel2 1:10.07

Alpha Omega 18#511 Dorta, Gaby3 1:12.88

West Pembroke 18#1055 Adams, Amani4 1:13.21

DaVinci Speed 17#568 Pitt, Jada5 1:14.41

Quantum Track 18#856 Muncey, Bethany6 1:25.74

Unattached 18#1015 Kinloch, Amanda--- DNS

Honest Runner 18#698 Boyd, T'Erica--- DNS

Spike It Up 17#931 Murray, Tiffany-Ann--- DNS

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APlantation Heat1 49.36

1) #833 Presulme, Ahneisha 18 2) #834 Taylor, Hannah 17

3) #830 Joseph- Guevara, Nyla 18 4) #825 Douglas, Shackera 19

AWest Pembroke2 49.74

1) #1055 Adams, Amani 18 2) #1056 Adams, Angel 18

3) #1060 Carter, Jassani 18 4) #1064 Isaac, Knyah 19

ADaVinci Speed3 51.12

1) #564 Hill, Hannah Leah 18 2) #568 Pitt, Jada 17

3) #567 Liverpool, Rockel 18 4) #566 Jones-Hogan, Samiyah 17

ASpike It Up4 55.28

1) #934 Smith, Kaleese 17 2) #937 Williams, Khailia 18

3) #929 Louissaint, Sachaelle 17 4) #931 Murray, Tiffany-Ann 17
 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAlpha Elite1 4:02.36

1) #506 Mccalla, Aniyah 17 2) #505 Facey, Christal 18

3) #507 Mills, Jemima 17 4) #501 Atkinson, Maisha 17

5) #502 Banton, Teoana 17

ASpike It Up2 5:17.31

1) #932 Nance, Ajai 17 2) #936 Tucker, Lauren 18

3) #929 Louissaint, Sachaelle 17 4) #931 Murray, Tiffany-Ann 17

5) #933 Quick, Britney 18
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Women High Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 19#1017 Madison, Natalia1 1.60m

Quantum Track 18#856 Muncey, Bethany2 1.35m

Spike It Up 18#937 Williams, Khailia3 1.25m

Spike It Up 17#935 Swaby, Khrystina--- NH

Overtake Athetic 18#792 Lauriston, Lilian--- DNS

 
Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#991 Akers, Resa--- DNS

 
Women Long Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 17#834 Taylor, Hannah1 5.27m 3.2

Honest Runner 18#700 Wilson, Zaniya2 5.03m 2.2

Quantum Track 18#852 Cherichel, Danaika3 4.61m 1.9

Spike It Up 17#934 Smith, Kaleese4 4.41m 1.7

South Dade Exp 18#913 Thompkins, Lauren5 4.28m 2.9

Pirates 18#821 Johnson, Aryanna6 4.03m 2.6

Spike It Up 17#935 Swaby, Khrystina7 3.96m 1.8

Plantation Heat 17#829 Jean-Baptiste, Odeline8 3.87m 2.0

Alpha Omega 17#509 Assalone, Olivia9 3.70m 1.7

Spike It Up 17#932 Nance, Ajai--- FOUL

Top End 17#989 Cleveland, Kayla--- DNS NWI

Plantation Heat 18#830 Joseph- Guevara, Nyla--- DNS NWI

Impact Speed 17#711 Davis, Jamya--- DNS NWI

Plantation Heat 18#833 Presulme, Ahneisha--- DNS NWI

Plantation Heat 17#831 Lucas, Anya--- DNS NWI

 
Women Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 19#1017 Madison, Natalia1 11.32m NWI

Quantum Track 18#852 Cherichel, Danaika2 10.75m NWI

Plantation Heat 18#833 Presulme, Ahneisha3 10.24m NWI

Unattached 18#1013 Johnson, Kouraje--- DNS NWI

Impact Speed 17#711 Davis, Jamya--- DNS NWI

Pirates 18#821 Johnson, Aryanna--- DNS NWI

Overtake Athetic 18#792 Lauriston, Lilian--- DNS NWI

 
Women Shot Put 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 18#1086 Mapp, Shakeelah1 8.90m

Peak Performance 17#810 Washington, Erica2 7.87m

Unattached 17#992 Allen, Reina3 7.63m

 
Women Discus Throw 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 18#1086 Mapp, Shakeelah1 22.68m

Peak Performance 17#810 Washington, Erica2 19.98m

Unattached 17#992 Allen, Reina3 16.42m

 
Women Javelin Throw 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 18#1086 Mapp, Shakeelah1 23.96m

Spike It Up 18#933 Quick, Britney2 23.48m

Peak Performance 17#810 Washington, Erica3 14.78m

Spike It Up 18#936 Tucker, Lauren--- DNS

 
Boys 60 Meter Dash 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge  6#612 St Vil, Maison1 10.71 2.6

Sweatshop Nbs  6#976 Williams, Kendrick2 11.04 1.4

Sweatshop Nbs  6#963 Coombs, Jaâ€™marei3 11.27 2.6

South Dade Exp  6#922 Smith, Max4 11.39 1.4

Pahokee Elite  6#800 Allen, Tristan5 11.48 2.0

South Dade Exp  6#917 McGhee, Darius6 11.53 2.0

Riviera Beach  6#887 Hodge, Elijah7 11.78 2.0

Peak Performance  5#817 Peoples, Maxwell8 11.95 2.6

DaVinci Speed  6#570 Pitt, Jordan9 12.33 2.6

Five Star Ge  6#610 Richmond, Raidon10 12.47 1.4

Sweatshop Nbs  5#964 Espinoza, Armando11 12.47 2.6

Goulds Panthers  6#693 Deleard, Jonathan12 13.03 1.4

Spike It Up  5#947 Remy, Cameryn13 13.38 2.0

Boca Warriors  6#551 Daniel-Kalio, Apakabara14 13.39 2.0

Indian River  6#753 Garcia, Kahyn15 13.52 2.6

Goulds Panthers  5#694 Deleard, Thomas16 13.70 2.0

Gb2k Sports  4#654 Eugene Jr, Joaquenssi17 14.04 2.6

Spike It Up  5#946 Nance, Jesiah18 14.16 1.4

Five Star Ge  5#608 Payen, Caleb19 15.11 2.6

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge  6#612 St Vil, Maison1 37.62 0.2

South Dade Exp  6#917 McGhee, Darius2 42.67 2.2

South Dade Exp  6#922 Smith, Max3 43.11 2.2

Riviera Beach  6#887 Hodge, Elijah4 44.07 0.2

Five Star Ge  6#610 Richmond, Raidon5 44.08 0.2

DaVinci Speed  6#570 Pitt, Jordan6 46.61 0.2

Boca Warriors  6#551 Daniel-Kalio, Apakabara7 52.05 0.2

Sweatshop Nbs  5#964 Espinoza, Armando8 52.58 0.2

Five Star Ge  5#608 Payen, Caleb9 59.22 0.2

Goulds Panthers  5#694 Deleard, Thomas10 1:00.72 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs  6#976 Williams, Kendrick--- DNS 2.2

Spike It Up  5#946 Nance, Jesiah--- DNS 2.2

Spike It Up  5#947 Remy, Cameryn--- DNS 2.2

Indian River  6#753 Garcia, Kahyn--- DNS 0.2

Goulds Panthers  6#693 Deleard, Jonathan--- DNS 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs  6#963 Coombs, Jaâ€™marei--- DNS 2.2
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Boys Long Jump 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sweatshop Nbs  6#976 Williams, Kendrick1 2.75m 1.5

Pahokee Elite  6#800 Allen, Tristan2 2.53m 3.2

Sweatshop Nbs  6#963 Coombs, Jaâ€™marei3 2.00m 1.2

Peak Performance  5#817 Peoples, Maxwell4 1.60m 2.2

South Dade Exp  6#917 McGhee, Darius5 1.56m 1.8

Spike It Up  5#947 Remy, Cameryn--- DNS NWI

Spike It Up  5#946 Nance, Jesiah--- DNS NWI

Boca Warriors  6#551 Daniel-Kalio, Apakabara--- DNS NWI

Riviera Beach  6#887 Hodge, Elijah--- DNS NWI

Gb2k Sports  4#654 Eugene Jr, Joaquenssi--- DNS NWI

Indian River  6#753 Garcia, Kahyn--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 6 & Under years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sweatshop Nbs  5#964 Espinoza, Armando1 8.66m

Pahokee Elite  6#800 Allen, Tristan2 8.30m

Peak Performance  5#817 Peoples, Maxwell3 3.08m

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Pompano Xpress  7#849 Cortez, Curtis1 15.00q 2.8

Indian River  8#767 Phillips, Joshua2 15.42q 2.1

Pompano Xpress  8#847 Charles, Brennan3 15.44q 2.1

Indian River  7#755 Godwin, Montell4 15.72q 2.8

Unattached  8#1096 Thomas, Tristan5 15.91q 3.6

My Brother's  7#788 Hamilton, Kenneth6 16.20q 2.8

Pompano Xpress  8#848 Charles, Zion7 16.24q 2.1

Pompano Xpress  8#850 Werdlow, Kayden8 16.39q 2.8

Sweatshop Nbs  8#975 Washington, Antonio9 16.88 3.6

Indian River  8#751 Damon, Christian10 16.96 3.6

Indian River  8#762 Montgomery, Antarian11 16.97 2.1

Unattached  7#1041 Jackson, Shavar12 17.00 3.6

Indian River  8#752 Ewar, Treville13 17.07 2.8

Sweatshop Nbs  7#968 Johnson, Isaiah14 17.40 3.6

Sweatshop Nbs  7#961 Bonaparte, Darnell15 17.49 2.8

Riviera Beach  7#888 Lopez, Giancarlo16 17.90 3.6

Riviera Beach  8#890 Mccullen, Ayden17 18.02 3.6

Spike It Up  8#952 Smith, Noah18 18.02 2.1

Running Fire  7#905 Banks, Kairo19 18.76 2.8

Unattached  7#1043 Madrishin, Galen--- DNS 2.1

West Pembroke  8#1075 Mayfield, Aubrey--- DNS 2.1

South Dade Exp  8#919 Remy, Amare--- DNS 3.6

Sun Club  9#955 James, Deandre--- DNS 2.8

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Pompano Xpress  7#849 Cortez, Curtis1 14.94 2.5

Indian River  8#767 Phillips, Joshua2 15.24 2.5

Pompano Xpress  8#847 Charles, Brennan3 15.29 2.5

Unattached  8#1096 Thomas, Tristan4 15.83 2.5

Indian River  7#755 Godwin, Montell5 15.92 2.5

My Brother's  7#788 Hamilton, Kenneth6 16.03 2.5

Pompano Xpress  8#848 Charles, Zion7 16.04 2.5

Pompano Xpress  8#850 Werdlow, Kayden8 16.51 2.5

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River  8#767 Phillips, Joshua1 31.63 1.8

Pompano Xpress  7#849 Cortez, Curtis2 31.90 0.9

Ft Lauderdale  7#644 Malcolm, Ayse3 32.19 1.8

Ft Lauderdale  7#636 Ashley, Jayce4 33.48 1.8

Pompano Xpress  8#848 Charles, Zion5 33.50 1.8

Unattached  8#1096 Thomas, Tristan6 33.97 0.9

South Dade Exp  8#919 Remy, Amare7 34.03 0.9

My Brother's  7#788 Hamilton, Kenneth8 34.46 1.8

Pompano Xpress  8#850 Werdlow, Kayden9 35.65 1.8

Sweatshop Nbs  7#961 Bonaparte, Darnell10 39.67 0.9

Sweatshop Nbs  8#975 Washington, Antonio--- DNS 1.8

Unattached  7#1041 Jackson, Shavar--- DNS 0.9

Riviera Beach  8#890 Mccullen, Ayden--- DNS 1.8

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale  7#644 Malcolm, Ayse1 1:15.10

Ft Lauderdale  7#636 Ashley, Jayce2 1:18.50

South Dade Exp  8#919 Remy, Amare3 1:20.97

Pompano Xpress  8#847 Charles, Brennan4 1:24.71

Swiffers  7#980 Taylor, Othniel5 1:30.21

Peak Performance  7#816 Peoples, Marc Anthony6 1:32.55

Boca Warriors  7#561 Souders, Aiden Souders7 1:34.50

Spike It Up  8#952 Smith, Noah8 1:44.63

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Delray Track  8#573 Fleuridor, Diyari1 2:59.48

Gb2k Sports  8#655 Felix, Jason2 3:12.68

Five Star Ge  8#609 Randle, Christian3 3:24.75

Swiffers  7#980 Taylor, Othniel4 3:25.32

Boca Warriors  8#560 Sierra, Liam5 3:25.76

Boca Warriors  7#561 Souders, Aiden Souders6 3:25.92

Running Fire  7#905 Banks, Kairo7 3:33.80

Unattached  7#1043 Madrishin, Galen--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Delray Track  8#573 Fleuridor, Diyari1 5:58.31

Gb2k Sports  8#655 Felix, Jason2 6:25.33

Boca Warriors  8#560 Sierra, Liam3 6:48.31
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Finals ...   (Boys 1500 Meter Run 7-8 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Swiffers  7#980 Taylor, Othniel4 6:55.72

Five Star Ge  8#609 Randle, Christian5 7:32.87

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APompano Xpress1 1:03.47

1) #847 Charles, Brennan 8 2) #849 Cortez, Curtis 7

3) #850 Werdlow, Kayden 8 4) #848 Charles, Zion 8

AIndian River2 1:07.14

1) #762 Montgomery, Antarian 8 2) #767 Phillips, Joshua 8

3) #755 Godwin, Montell 7 4) #752 Ewar, Treville 8
 

Boys Long Jump 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports  8#655 Felix, Jason1 3.45m 2.2

Delray Track  8#573 Fleuridor, Diyari2 3.10m 0.9

Ft Lauderdale  7#644 Malcolm, Ayse3 3.08m 0.9

Sweatshop Nbs  7#961 Bonaparte, Darnell4 2.95m 1.5

Ft Lauderdale  7#636 Ashley, Jayce5 2.75m 1.6

Spike It Up  8#952 Smith, Noah6 2.67m 2.8

Indian River  8#752 Ewar, Treville7 2.51m 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs  8#975 Washington, Antonio8 2.32m 1.8

Boca Warriors  7#561 Souders, Aiden Souders9 2.17m 3.5

Peak Performance  7#816 Peoples, Marc Anthony9 2.17m 2.2

Riviera Beach  7#888 Lopez, Giancarlo11 2.01m 1.0

Sweatshop Nbs  7#968 Johnson, Isaiah12 1.08m 0.9

Unattached  7#1041 Jackson, Shavar--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River  8#751 Damon, Christian1 7.68m

Indian River  8#762 Montgomery, Antarian2 5.73m

Indian River  8#752 Ewar, Treville3 5.65m

West Pembroke  8#1075 Mayfield, Aubrey--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Mini 7-8 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Running Fire  7#904 Adolphe, Blake1 11.62m

Indian River  8#751 Damon, Christian2 10.24m

Peak Performance  7#816 Peoples, Marc Anthony3 9.98m

Running Fire  7#905 Banks, Kairo4 8.38m

West Pembroke  8#1075 Mayfield, Aubrey5 5.56m

Unattached  7#1043 Madrishin, Galen--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Quantum Track 10#859 Knight, Micah1 13.93q 2.5

Blazing Stars  9#531 Hillman, Chaise2 14.07q 1.8

My Brother's  9#789 Hamilton, King3 14.48q 1.8

Rare Breed  9#869 Calixte, Benjamin4 14.53q 2.5

Five Star Ge 10#611 Sanders, Joshua5 14.69q 2.5

Indian River 10#766 Phillips, Caleb6 14.87q 2.5

Spike It Up 10#945 Monde, Josh7 15.05q 1.8

Indian River 10#760 Martinez, Kairos8 15.10q 2.5

Sweatshop Nbs 10#973 Patrick, Kevonta9 15.23 2.5

Sweatshop Nbs 10#971 Nembhard, Rayshadd10 15.27 2.5

West Pembroke  9#1073 Chatman, Preston11 15.38 1.8

West Pembroke  9#1071 Bryant, Zay-Dinh12 15.41 1.8

Swiffers  9#979 Taylor, Micah13 15.47 2.5

Sweatshop Nbs 10#962 Butler, Trevoris14 15.95 2.5

Sweatshop Nbs  9#977 Williams, Samuel15 16.63 2.5

Riviera Beach 10#896 Williams, Gerald16 18.64 2.5

Indian River  9#771 Wellmaker, Laderick--- DQ 2.5

Sun Club  9#955 James, Deandre--- DNS 1.8

Riviera Beach 10#884 Coleman, Carnell--- DNS 2.5

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quantum Track 10#859 Knight, Micah1 13.65 3.0

Blazing Stars  9#531 Hillman, Chaise2 13.92 3.0

Rare Breed  9#869 Calixte, Benjamin3 14.27 3.0

My Brother's  9#789 Hamilton, King4 14.49 3.0

Five Star Ge 10#611 Sanders, Joshua5 14.79 3.0

Indian River 10#766 Phillips, Caleb6 14.81 3.0

Indian River 10#760 Martinez, Kairos7 14.84 3.0

Spike It Up 10#945 Monde, Josh8 15.00 3.0

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quantum Track 10#859 Knight, Micah1 28.54 2.1

Peak Performance 10#811 Cummings, Ramir2 29.70 2.1

Indian River  9#771 Wellmaker, Laderick3 30.00 2.1

My Brother's  9#789 Hamilton, King4 30.09 2.1

Rare Breed  9#869 Calixte, Benjamin5 30.56 2.1

Five Star Ge 10#611 Sanders, Joshua6 31.05 2.1

West Pembroke  9#1071 Bryant, Zay-Dinh7 31.56 2.1

Sweatshop Nbs 10#971 Nembhard, Rayshadd8 31.78 2.1

Sweatshop Nbs 10#973 Patrick, Kevonta9 32.48 2.4

Indian River 10#766 Phillips, Caleb10 32.49 2.1

Sweatshop Nbs 10#962 Butler, Trevoris11 32.93 2.4

Swiffers  9#979 Taylor, Micah12 33.20 2.1

Unattached 10#1040 Gammage, Andrew13 34.04 2.1

Sweatshop Nbs  9#977 Williams, Samuel14 35.66 2.4

Riviera Beach 10#884 Coleman, Carnell--- DNS 2.4

Unattached 10#1050 Smith, Zavier--- DNS 2.4

Im Fit Xpress 10#705 Hill, Jeremiah--- DNS 2.1

Spike It Up 10#945 Monde, Josh--- DNS 2.1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quantum Track 10#859 Knight, Micah1 1:07.12

Im Fit Xpress 10#705 Hill, Jeremiah2 1:08.55

Peak Performance  9#812 Ford, Marcus3 1:09.29

Unattached 10#1050 Smith, Zavier4 1:12.79

My Brother's  9#789 Hamilton, King5 1:15.48

West Pembroke  9#1073 Chatman, Preston6 1:19.08

West Pembroke  9#1071 Bryant, Zay-Dinh7 1:19.35

Sweatshop Nbs  9#977 Williams, Samuel8 1:19.60

Unattached 10#1040 Gammage, Andrew9 1:20.80

Im Fit Xpress  9#707 Prophete, Richie10 1:20.81

Indian River 10#760 Martinez, Kairos11 1:23.44

Peak Performance 10#813 Godbolt Jr, Travis12 1:23.65

Peak Performance  9#819 Williams Jr, Eugene13 1:28.61

Riviera Beach 10#884 Coleman, Carnell--- DNS

Spike It Up 10#945 Monde, Josh--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blazing Stars  9#531 Hillman, Chaise1 2:38.38

Peak Performance  9#812 Ford, Marcus2 2:38.42

Im Fit Xpress 10#705 Hill, Jeremiah3 2:40.68

Boca Warriors 10#550 Blanco, Christian4 2:47.63

Unattached 10#1050 Smith, Zavier5 2:52.98

Im Fit Xpress  9#707 Prophete, Richie6 3:00.35

Boca Warriors 10#549 Barreto, Mario7 3:04.55

Gb2k Sports  9#656 Montoya, Hudson8 3:21.31

South Dade Exp  9#914 Brown, Brayden--- DNS

Unattached 10#1042 Kerr, Zion--- DNS

Boca Warriors  9#555 Mckenney, Willie--- DNS

Impact Speed 10#718 Taylor, Benjamin--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp  9#914 Brown, Brayden1 5:18.20

Boca Warriors 10#550 Blanco, Christian2 5:18.29

Im Fit Xpress  9#707 Prophete, Richie3 5:54.51

Boca Warriors 10#549 Barreto, Mario4 6:03.13

Gb2k Sports  9#656 Montoya, Hudson5 6:43.79

Boca Warriors  9#555 Mckenney, Willie--- DNS

Unattached 10#1042 Kerr, Zion--- DNS

Impact Speed 10#718 Taylor, Benjamin--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp  9#914 Brown, Brayden--- DNS

 
Boys High Jump 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance 10#811 Cummings, Ramir1 1.10m

Peak Performance  9#819 Williams Jr, Eugene2 1.00m

 
Boys Long Jump 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blazing Stars  9#531 Hillman, Chaise1 4.27m 1.4

Indian River  9#771 Wellmaker, Laderick2 3.79m 1.3

Peak Performance 10#811 Cummings, Ramir3 3.78m 1.5

Peak Performance  9#812 Ford, Marcus4 3.75m 0.9

Sweatshop Nbs 10#973 Patrick, Kevonta5 3.69m 2.6

Indian River 10#760 Martinez, Kairos6 3.49m 0.8

Swiffers  9#979 Taylor, Micah7 3.43m 2.3

Sweatshop Nbs 10#962 Butler, Trevoris8 3.37m 1.1

Sweatshop Nbs 10#971 Nembhard, Rayshadd9 3.36m 1.7

Rare Breed  9#869 Calixte, Benjamin10 3.28m 3.1

West Pembroke  9#1073 Chatman, Preston11 3.01m 1.6

Five Star Ge 10#611 Sanders, Joshua--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance 10#813 Godbolt Jr, Travis1 6.45m

Indian River 10#764 Montgomery, Antrel2 6.44m

Down South X 10#574 Hall, Jayden3 5.99m

Riviera Beach 10#896 Williams, Gerald4 5.98m

Peak Performance  9#819 Williams Jr, Eugene5 5.06m

Boca Warriors 10#553 Giannetti, Joachim6 3.96m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Mini 9-10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Peak Performance 10#813 Godbolt Jr, Travis1 16.58m

Gb2k Sports  9#656 Montoya, Hudson2 13.38m

Unattached 10#1040 Gammage, Andrew3 13.24m

Down South X 10#574 Hall, Jayden4 13.10m

Indian River 10#764 Montgomery, Antrel5 12.22m

Boca Warriors 10#553 Giannetti, Joachim6 8.50m

Unattached 10#1042 Kerr, Zion--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Golden Army 12#666 Prince Jr, Lee1 12.45q 2.8

Riviera Beach 12#893 Scott, Troy2 12.51q 2.8

Golden Army 12#662 Mathis, Ryan3 12.76q 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs 12#970 Nembhard, Rashawn4 13.04q 2.8

Five Star Ge 12#603 Bain, Travarous5 13.11q 2.5

Florida Striders 11#617 Hoff, Daniel6 13.41q 2.5

Ft Lauderdale 11#638 Hyacinthe, Jeanajay7 13.43q 2.8
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years old)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Ft Lauderdale 12#637 Charles, Jaylen8 13.43q 2.8

Golden Army 12#667 Smith, Angelo9 13.44 2.2

Indian River 11#748 Cabrera, Sebastian10 13.50 2.8

Golden Army 12#661 Hood, Charvis11 13.59 2.5

Riviera Beach 11#892 Scott, Trent12 13.76 2.8

Plantation Heat 11#842 Pierre, Jahree13 13.87 2.2

South Dade Exp 11#921 Screen, Melvin14 13.99 2.5

Sweatshop Nbs 12#974 Perkins, Marcus15 14.25 2.8

Indian River 11#754 Gates, Ca'Marion16 14.78 2.8

Gb2k Sports 12#652 Dooley II, Christopher17 14.89 2.5

Indian River 11#765 Moore, Eric18 15.00 2.2

Ft Lauderdale 12#639 Hyacinthe, Jeniko19 16.17 2.8

Riviera Beach 11#894 Wells, Connor20 16.30 2.5

Riviera Beach 11#889 Lopez, Lorenzo21 16.72 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs 11#965 Hill, Josiah22 18.99 2.2

Golden Eagle 11#680 Bradford, Zion--- DNS 2.8

Sweatshop Nbs 11#969 King, Deâ€™andre--- DNS 2.5

Golden Army 12#669 Williams III, Tyrone--- DNS 2.8

Riviera Beach 11#891 Nazy, Ryan--- DNS 2.2

Golden Eagle 11#687 Moss, Taraves--- DNS 2.8

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Golden Army 12#666 Prince Jr, Lee1 12.38 1.5

Riviera Beach 12#893 Scott, Troy2 12.45 1.5

Golden Army 12#662 Mathis, Ryan3 12.74 1.5

Sweatshop Nbs 12#970 Nembhard, Rashawn4 13.01 1.5

Five Star Ge 12#603 Bain, Travarous5 13.15 1.5

Florida Striders 11#617 Hoff, Daniel6 13.20 1.5

Ft Lauderdale 11#638 Hyacinthe, Jeanajay7 13.72 1.5

Ft Lauderdale 12#637 Charles, Jaylen8 13.78 1.5

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Golden Army 12#666 Prince Jr, Lee1 25.25 1.7

West Pembroke 12#1074 Hawkins, Raymond2 26.00 3.0

Florida Striders 11#617 Hoff, Daniel3 26.19 1.7

Golden Army 12#662 Mathis, Ryan4 26.21 1.7

Indian River 11#748 Cabrera, Sebastian5 27.57 3.0

Peak Performance 11#818 Peoples, Michael6 27.69 3.0

Unattached 11#1052 Thomas Jr, Kwame7 27.75 3.0

Golden Army 12#669 Williams III, Tyrone8 27.78 1.7

Golden Army 12#667 Smith, Angelo9 27.79 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs 12#970 Nembhard, Rashawn10 28.07 1.7

South Dade Exp 11#921 Screen, Melvin11 28.15 3.0

Five Star Ge 12#603 Bain, Travarous12 28.80 2.4

Plantation Heat 11#842 Pierre, Jahree13 28.86 3.0

Riviera Beach 11#892 Scott, Trent14 29.79 2.4

Sweatshop Nbs 12#974 Perkins, Marcus15 31.11 1.7

Indian River 11#754 Gates, Ca'Marion16 31.64 2.4

Riviera Beach 11#886 Fleuridor, Zaydin17 32.76 2.4

Unattached 12#1048 Smith, Jason18 43.85 2.4

Sweatshop Nbs 11#969 King, Deâ€™andre--- DNS 2.4

Riviera Beach 11#891 Nazy, Ryan--- DNS 1.7

Riviera Beach 12#893 Scott, Troy--- DNS 1.7

Golden Eagle 11#680 Bradford, Zion--- DNS 1.7

Golden Army 12#661 Hood, Charvis--- DNS 1.7

Golden Eagle 11#687 Moss, Taraves--- DNS 1.7

Ft Lauderdale 12#637 Charles, Jaylen--- DNS 3.0

Ft Lauderdale 11#638 Hyacinthe, Jeanajay--- DNS 3.0

Rare Breed 12#871 Chamberlain, Mekhi--- DNS 1.7

Riviera Beach 11#889 Lopez, Lorenzo--- DNS 1.7

Indian River 11#765 Moore, Eric--- DNS 2.4

Sweatshop Nbs 11#965 Hill, Josiah--- DNS 2.4

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 11#617 Hoff, Daniel1 58.44

West Pembroke 12#1074 Hawkins, Raymond2 58.69

Rare Breed 12#871 Chamberlain, Mekhi3 1:00.28

Boca Warriors 11#562 Stephenson, Tristan4 1:03.47

Five Star Ge 12#603 Bain, Travarous5 1:05.20

South Dade Exp 11#921 Screen, Melvin6 1:05.24

Peak Performance 11#818 Peoples, Michael7 1:05.57

Unattached 11#1052 Thomas Jr, Kwame8 1:12.67

Sweatshop Nbs 12#974 Perkins, Marcus9 1:15.66

Ft Lauderdale 12#637 Charles, Jaylen10 1:17.21

Gb2k Sports 11#651 Christian, Desmond11 1:17.62

Ft Lauderdale 11#638 Hyacinthe, Jeanajay12 1:17.70

Riviera Beach 11#894 Wells, Connor13 1:36.19

Unattached 12#1044 Mitchell, Ashton--- DNS

Saint Petersburg 11#906 Gooding, Darren--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 11#562 Stephenson, Tristan1 2:21.78

Unattached 12#1044 Mitchell, Ashton2 2:28.53

Peak Performance 11#818 Peoples, Michael3 2:31.00

Riviera Beach 11#886 Fleuridor, Zaydin4 2:48.98

Gb2k Sports 12#653 Duffy, Shane5 2:54.34

Saint Petersburg 11#906 Gooding, Darren6 3:14.55

Unattached 12#1039 Evans, Jordan--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 12#1039 Evans, Jordan1 5:03.65

Riviera Beach 11#886 Fleuridor, Zaydin2 5:32.12

Gb2k Sports 12#653 Duffy, Shane3 5:55.24

Unattached 12#1044 Mitchell, Ashton--- DNS
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Boys 3000 Meter Run 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports 12#653 Duffy, Shane1 12:58.19

 
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gb2k Sports 11#651 Christian, Desmond1 13.78 2.7

Gb2k Sports 12#652 Dooley II, Christopher2 17.02 2.7

Peak Performance 11#815 Johnson, Khamani3 19.43 2.7

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AGolden Army1 52.30

1) #667 Smith, Angelo 12 2) #666 Prince Jr, Lee 12

3) #662 Mathis, Ryan 12 4) #669 Williams III, Tyrone 12

5) #661 Hood, Charvis 12
 

Boys Long Jump 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 11#748 Cabrera, Sebastian1 4.68m 1.7

Gb2k Sports 11#651 Christian, Desmond2 4.22m 2.6

Rare Breed 12#871 Chamberlain, Mekhi3 4.19m 2.2

Riviera Beach 12#893 Scott, Troy3 4.19m 1.5

West Pembroke 12#1074 Hawkins, Raymond5 4.07m 1.8

Riviera Beach 11#892 Scott, Trent6 3.83m 3.0

Gb2k Sports 12#652 Dooley II, Christopher7 3.73m 2.2

Plantation Heat 11#842 Pierre, Jahree8 3.71m 1.1

Indian River 11#765 Moore, Eric9 3.36m 2.7

Riviera Beach 11#889 Lopez, Lorenzo10 3.20m 2.6

Indian River 11#754 Gates, Ca'Marion11 2.96m 2.2

Sweatshop Nbs 11#969 King, Deâ€™andre--- DNS NWI

Unattached 11#1052 Thomas Jr, Kwame--- DNS NWI

Sweatshop Nbs 11#965 Hill, Josiah--- DNS NWI

Riviera Beach 11#894 Wells, Connor--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale 12#639 Hyacinthe, Jeniko1 8.26m

Unattached 12#1048 Smith, Jason2 7.72m

Riviera Beach 11#891 Nazy, Ryan3 5.96m

Peak Performance 11#815 Johnson, Khamani4 5.70m

 
Boys Discus Throw 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale 12#639 Hyacinthe, Jeniko1 13.60m

Peak Performance 11#815 Johnson, Khamani2 10.84m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Aero 11-12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sweatshop Nbs 12#970 Nembhard, Rashawn1 24.68m

Unattached 12#1048 Smith, Jason2 22.42m

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Rare Breed 14#868 Bennett, Braylen1 11.26q 2.5

Rare Breed 14#867 Bennett, Brandon2 11.53q 3.4

Young Achievers 14#1093 Wyche, Khamari3 11.78q 3.4

West Pembroke 14#1076 Smith, Darius4 11.85q 1.7

Florida Striders 14#619 Jennings, Brody5 11.93q 1.7

Golden Army 13#668 Stevens, Ah'Mari6 12.05q 2.5

Golden Army 13#658 Avila-Lopez, Carlos7 12.09q 3.4

Sweatshop Nbs 13#972 Nembhard, Roan8 12.30q 3.4

Golden Army 13#663 Mcnichols, Ishmael9 12.43 3.4

Indian River 14#757 Grimsley, Kohvan10 12.51 3.4

Golden Army 13#659 Daniels, Jaden11 12.86 2.5

Indian River 14#761 Miller, Zanii12 12.95 2.5

Golden Army 13#665 Nelson, Daryn13 12.95 2.5

Golden Army 13#664 Modest, Gerard14 13.26 1.7

Indian River 13#772 White, Antoine15 13.78 1.7

Riviera Beach 13#895 Wells, Jordan16 15.91 1.7

Rare Breed 14#870 Calixte, Isaiah--- DNS 3.4

Golden Army 13#660 Gray, John--- DNS 1.7

Golden Eagle 13#685 Kelly, Aiden--- DNS 2.5

Five Star Ge 13#604 Campbell, Solomon--- DNS 1.7

Five Star Ge 14#605 Cox, Tywan--- DNS 2.5

Indian River 13#768 Powell, Mason--- DNS 1.7

Sweatshop Nbs 14#966 Hill, Trent--- DNS 2.5

Golden Eagle 14#686 Kelly, Treyzhon--- DNS 3.4

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 14#868 Bennett, Braylen1 11.34 1.8

Rare Breed 14#867 Bennett, Brandon2 11.70 1.8

West Pembroke 14#1076 Smith, Darius3 11.76 1.8

Young Achievers 14#1093 Wyche, Khamari4 11.90 1.8

Florida Striders 14#619 Jennings, Brody5 11.91 1.8

Golden Army 13#668 Stevens, Ah'Mari6 12.15 1.8

Golden Army 13#658 Avila-Lopez, Carlos7 12.28 1.8

Sweatshop Nbs 13#972 Nembhard, Roan8 12.53 1.8

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 14#868 Bennett, Braylen1 22.72 1.3

Young Achievers 14#1093 Wyche, Khamari2 23.48 1.8

Florida Striders 14#619 Jennings, Brody3 23.66 1.8

Rare Breed 14#874 Miguel, Jesiyah4 23.69 1.3
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

West Pembroke 14#1076 Smith, Darius5 24.36 2.4

Indian River 14#761 Miller, Zanii6 25.00 1.8

Golden Army 13#658 Avila-Lopez, Carlos7 25.00 1.3

Golden Army 13#668 Stevens, Ah'Mari8 25.03 1.3

Indian River 14#757 Grimsley, Kohvan9 25.21 1.8

Sweatshop Nbs 13#972 Nembhard, Roan10 25.44 2.4

Young Achievers 13#1090 Ali, Fard11 26.08 2.4

Unattached 13#1049 Smith, Zamar12 26.34 2.4

Golden Army 13#663 Mcnichols, Ishmael13 26.47 1.3

Golden Army 13#659 Daniels, Jaden14 26.60 1.8

Indian River 13#772 White, Antoine15 27.70 1.8

Five Star Ge 14#606 Johnson, Aiden16 29.83 2.9

Rare Breed 14#870 Calixte, Isaiah--- DNS 2.4

Five Star Ge 14#605 Cox, Tywan--- DNS 1.3

Five Star Ge 13#604 Campbell, Solomon--- DNS 1.8

West Pembroke 14#1070 Brown, Anthony--- DNS 2.9

Golden Eagle 13#685 Kelly, Aiden--- DNS 2.4

Golden Eagle 14#686 Kelly, Treyzhon--- DNS 2.4

Golden Army 13#665 Nelson, Daryn--- DNS 2.9

Golden Army 13#664 Modest, Gerard--- DNS 1.3

Indian River 13#768 Powell, Mason--- DNS 2.4

Rare Breed 14#867 Bennett, Brandon--- DNS 1.3

Golden Army 13#660 Gray, John--- DNS 1.8

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 14#874 Miguel, Jesiyah1 53.71

Rbf Run 14#877 Hines, Jaylen2 53.85

Florida Striders 14#619 Jennings, Brody3 55.64

Goulds Panthers 14#696 Montes, Nathan4 58.40

Unattached 13#1049 Smith, Zamar5 59.63

Indian River 14#757 Grimsley, Kohvan6 59.86

West Pembroke 14#1070 Brown, Anthony7 1:03.43

Five Star Ge 14#606 Johnson, Aiden8 1:07.29

Riviera Beach 13#895 Wells, Jordan9 1:19.94

Unattached 13#1033 Allen, Addison10 1:22.26

West Pembroke 14#1076 Smith, Darius--- DNS

Young Achievers 14#1093 Wyche, Khamari--- DNS

Rare Breed 13#872 Gammage, Alexander--- DNS

Five Star Ge 14#605 Cox, Tywan--- DNS

Five Star Ge 13#604 Campbell, Solomon--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 14#870 Calixte, Isaiah1 2:21.26

Rare Breed 13#872 Gammage, Alexander2 2:22.91

Five Star Ge 14#606 Johnson, Aiden3 2:28.40

Impact Speed 14#716 Jamason, Liam4 2:43.61

West Pembroke 13#1077 Spence, Malcolm5 2:52.33

Rbf Run 14#877 Hines, Jaylen--- DNS

Unattached 13#1049 Smith, Zamar--- DNS

Impact Speed 13#720 Taylor, Jacob--- DNS

Boca Warriors 13#557 Schwartz, Matthew--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 14#556 Sanok, Scott1 4:47.72

Rbf Run 14#877 Hines, Jaylen2 4:57.45

Boca Warriors 13#563 Vergara, Samuel3 5:01.05

Rare Breed 13#872 Gammage, Alexander4 5:16.81

Boca Warriors 13#552 Garcia, Giovanni5 5:29.52

West Pembroke 13#1077 Spence, Malcolm6 5:33.73

Impact Speed 14#716 Jamason, Liam7 5:53.09

Boca Warriors 13#557 Schwartz, Matthew8 6:18.86

Goulds Panthers 14#696 Montes, Nathan--- DNS

Impact Speed 13#720 Taylor, Jacob--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Boca Warriors 13#563 Vergara, Samuel1 11:25.29

Boca Warriors 14#556 Sanok, Scott--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 14#756 Grier, Jevon1 14.88 1.5

Indian River 14#749 Carter, Brian2 15.22 1.5

Golden Army 13#665 Nelson, Daryn3 15.58 1.5

Young Achievers 13#1090 Ali, Fard--- DNS 1.5

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 14#756 Grier, Jevon1 28.55 1.8

Young Achievers 13#1090 Ali, Fard2 29.25 1.8

Indian River 14#749 Carter, Brian3 29.25 1.8

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ARare Breed Track Club1 46.32

1) #867 Bennett, Brandon 14 2) #868 Bennett, Braylen 14

3) #870 Calixte, Isaiah 14 4) #874 Miguel, Jesiyah 14

AGolden Army2 49.13

1) #668 Stevens, Ah'Mari 13 2) #658 Avila-Lopez, Carlos 13

3) #664 Modest, Gerard 13 4) #659 Daniels, Jaden 13

5) #665 Nelson, Daryn 13 6) #663 Mcnichols, Ishmael 13

7) #660 Gray, John 13
 

Boys High Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 14#756 Grier, Jevon1 1.55m

Indian River 14#761 Miller, Zanii--- NH
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Boys Long Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sweatshop Nbs 13#972 Nembhard, Roan1 4.83m 1.0

Indian River 14#749 Carter, Brian2 4.79m 1.4

Unattached 13#1049 Smith, Zamar3 4.78m 1.9

Indian River 13#772 White, Antoine4 4.10m 1.9

Riviera Beach 13#895 Wells, Jordan--- DNS NWI

Sweatshop Nbs 14#966 Hill, Trent--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 14#749 Carter, Brian--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 13#875 Moreau, Christien1 14.01m

Indian River 14#763 Montgomery, Anthwone2 11.95m

Indian River 14#756 Grier, Jevon3 11.51m

Indian River 14#770 Vargas, Romeo4 10.35m

Unattached 13#1053 Warner Jr., Arin5 10.07m

Unattached 13#1033 Allen, Addison6 8.93m

Unattached 14#1046 Munoz, Jaren7 8.68m

Rare Breed 13#873 Gay, John8 8.23m

Peak Performance 14#814 Hardley Jr, Lareese9 7.52m

Ft Lauderdale 14#641 Simpson, Seven10 7.03m

Indian River 14#747 Bembry, Kayden--- DNS

Sweatshop Nbs 14#966 Hill, Trent--- DNS

Sweatshop Nbs 13#967 Hill, Troy--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Rare Breed 13#875 Moreau, Christien1 37.14m

Unattached 13#1053 Warner Jr., Arin2 25.98m

Unattached 14#1046 Munoz, Jaren3 23.86m

Unattached 13#1033 Allen, Addison4 23.22m

Indian River 14#763 Montgomery, Anthwone5 22.68m

Indian River 14#770 Vargas, Romeo6 22.44m

Peak Performance 14#814 Hardley Jr, Lareese7 21.68m

Rare Breed 13#873 Gay, John8 20.52m

Ft Lauderdale 14#641 Simpson, Seven9 12.56m

Indian River 14#747 Bembry, Kayden--- DNS

Sweatshop Nbs 13#967 Hill, Troy--- DNS

Indian River 13#768 Powell, Mason--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 14#1046 Munoz, Jaren1 32.96m

Unattached 13#1053 Warner Jr., Arin2 23.82m

Peak Performance 14#814 Hardley Jr, Lareese3 16.64m

Sweatshop Nbs 13#972 Nembhard, Roan--- DNS

Sweatshop Nbs 14#966 Hill, Trent--- DNS

Sweatshop Nbs 13#967 Hill, Troy--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 13#1053 Warner Jr., Arin1 12:24.62

Peak Performance 14#814 Hardley Jr, Lareese2 12:35.10

Ft Lauderdale 14#641 Simpson, Seven3 12:57.22

Sweatshop Nbs 13#967 Hill, Troy--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Florida Striders 16#616 Brown, Evan1 10.96q 3.2

R.S. Express 16#862 Grande, Cole2 11.33q 2.2

South Dade Exp 15#915 Carter, Shaddai3 11.48q 4.1

Florida Striders 16#621 Williams, Branden4 11.49q 3.2

Unattached 16#1047 Smith, Jamari5 11.52q 3.2

Indian River 15#769 Smalls, Emmanuel6 11.57q 2.2

Overtake Athetic 16#795 Martin, Antonio7 11.69q 4.1

Unattached 16#1051 Tanner, Jalen8 11.71q 2.2

Miami Elite 16#782 Morales, Adam9 11.74 2.2

Miami Elite 16#779 Acosta, Nicholas10 11.77 3.2

Plantation Heat 16#837 Black, Alex11 11.82 4.1

Honest Runner 16#701 Simmons, Tristan12 11.84 4.1

Five Star Ge 16#607 Lumpkin, Christopher13 11.91 2.2

Goulds Panthers 15#695 Donaldson, Julian14 12.09 3.2

Spike It Up 16#938 Cabrera, Christian15 12.12 4.1

Florida Striders 16#620 Watson, Zion16 12.91 3.2

Unattached 16#1045 Moss, Brandon--- DNS 4.1

Unattached 16#1034 Baldie, Peter--- DNS 4.1

Golden Eagle 15#684 Johnson, Joshua--- DNS 2.2

Indian River 15#750 Carter, Michael--- DNS 4.1

Speed Kills 16#926 Mcmichael, Chris--- DNS 3.2

South Dade Exp 15#920 Sapp, Cameron--- DNS 2.2

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 16#616 Brown, Evan1 10.91 1.1

R.S. Express 16#862 Grande, Cole2 11.31 1.1

South Dade Exp 15#915 Carter, Shaddai3 11.52 1.1

Unattached 16#1047 Smith, Jamari4 11.60 1.1

Indian River 15#769 Smalls, Emmanuel5 11.70 1.1

Unattached 16#1051 Tanner, Jalen6 11.71 1.1

Overtake Athetic 16#795 Martin, Antonio7 11.78 1.1

Florida Striders 16#621 Williams, Branden8 11.92 1.1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 16#616 Brown, Evan1 22.70 2.0

Unattached 16#1047 Smith, Jamari2 22.98 3.5
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Indian River 15#769 Smalls, Emmanuel3 23.19 3.5

Ft Lauderdale 15#646 Adams, Christopher4 23.20 2.0

South Dade Exp 15#920 Sapp, Cameron5 23.34 2.0

Alpha Omega 16#517 Foster, Austin6 23.37 3.5

R.S. Express 16#862 Grande, Cole7 23.63 2.0

West Pembroke 15#1072 Carter, Jonathan8 23.72 2.2

Unattached 16#1051 Tanner, Jalen9 23.91 2.0

Five Star Ge 16#607 Lumpkin, Christopher10 23.93 3.5

Plantation Heat 16#837 Black, Alex11 24.09 3.5

Overtake Athetic 16#795 Martin, Antonio12 24.13 3.5

Miami Elite 16#779 Acosta, Nicholas13 24.16 3.5

Plantation Heat 16#843 Presendor, Josiah14 24.17 3.1

Indian River 15#773 Woulard, Justin15 24.20 2.2

Florida Thorough 16#627 Flecha, Samuel16 24.25 2.2

Miami Elite 16#782 Morales, Adam17 24.48 2.2

Golden Eagle 15#679 Bowleg, Ackeem--- DNS 3.1

Florida Striders 16#621 Williams, Branden--- DNS 2.0

West Express 15#1054 Collier, Daniel--- DNS 2.0

Unattached 16#1045 Moss, Brandon--- DNS 2.0

Unattached 16#1034 Baldie, Peter--- DNS 3.1

Florida Striders 16#620 Watson, Zion--- DNS 2.2

South Dade Exp 15#915 Carter, Shaddai--- DNS 3.5

Golden Eagle 15#684 Johnson, Joshua--- DNS 3.1

Indian River 15#750 Carter, Michael--- DNS 3.1

Spike It Up 16#938 Cabrera, Christian--- DNS 2.2

Speed Kills 16#925 Mason, Tabari--- DNS 3.1

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ft Lauderdale 15#646 Adams, Christopher1 50.90

South Dade Exp 15#920 Sapp, Cameron2 51.39

Unattached 16#1047 Smith, Jamari3 52.29

Im Fit Xpress 15#706 Mayo Jr, Quinton4 54.50

Goulds Panthers 16#697 Torres, Ryan5 55.18

Goulds Panthers 15#695 Donaldson, Julian6 57.07

Florida Thorough 16#627 Flecha, Samuel7 57.25

Florida Striders 16#616 Brown, Evan--- DNS

Young Achievers 16#1092 Johnson, Brian--- DNS

Unattached 16#1034 Baldie, Peter--- DNS

Florida Striders 16#620 Watson, Zion--- DNS

Golden Eagle 15#679 Bowleg, Ackeem--- DNS

West Express 15#1054 Collier, Daniel--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Miami Elite 16#783 Oliveira, Lucas1 2:03.42

Boca Warriors 16#554 Irizarry, Mikel2 2:04.10

Ft Lauderdale 15#646 Adams, Christopher3 2:06.18

Im Fit Xpress 15#706 Mayo Jr, Quinton4 2:20.31

Impact Speed 15#715 Boyanich, Milan5 2:53.48

West Express 15#1054 Collier, Daniel--- DNS

Young Achievers 16#1092 Johnson, Brian--- DNS

Golden Eagle 15#682 Cunningham, Michael--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Im Fit Xpress 15#706 Mayo Jr, Quinton1 4:45.75

Blazers Track 16#527 Davis, Zaire2 4:50.84

Alpha Omega 16#518 Giffune, Roman3 4:56.54

Goulds Panthers 16#697 Torres, Ryan4 5:04.99

Impact Speed 15#715 Boyanich, Milan5 6:00.73

Golden Eagle 15#682 Cunningham, Michael--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 16#518 Giffune, Roman1 10:47.05

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Palm Beach Elite 16#801 West, Nicolas1 15.22 2.0

Plantation Heat 16#843 Presendor, Josiah2 15.39 2.0

Honest Runner 16#701 Simmons, Tristan3 15.56 2.0

South Dade Exp 15#915 Carter, Shaddai4 16.04 2.0

Blazing Stars 15#532 Hillman, Troy5 16.77 2.0

West Pembroke 15#1072 Carter, Jonathan6 16.82 2.0

Golden Eagle 15#690 Stuart, Robert--- DNS 2.0

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Palm Beach Elite 16#801 West, Nicolas1 56.62

Blazers Track 16#527 Davis, Zaire2 1:01.39

Alpha Omega 16#517 Foster, Austin3 1:01.95

Blazing Stars 15#532 Hillman, Troy4 1:03.08

West Pembroke 15#1072 Carter, Jonathan5 1:06.84

Plantation Heat 16#843 Presendor, Josiah6 1:08.22

Overtake Athetic 16#795 Martin, Antonio--- DNS

 
Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Kills 16#925 Mason, Tabari1 1.47m

Spike It Up 16#938 Cabrera, Christian--- NH

Golden Eagle 15#684 Johnson, Joshua--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Five Star Ge 16#607 Lumpkin, Christopher1 6.84m 0.6

South Dade Exp 15#915 Carter, Shaddai2 6.38m 1.0

Indian River 15#773 Woulard, Justin3 6.07m 3.0

Spike It Up 16#938 Cabrera, Christian4 5.68m 2.1

Speed Kills 16#925 Mason, Tabari5 5.53m 3.0

Golden Eagle 15#684 Johnson, Joshua--- DNS NWI
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Golden Eagle 15#690 Stuart, Robert--- DNS NWI

Indian River 15#750 Carter, Michael--- DNS NWI

Overtake Athetic 16#795 Martin, Antonio--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 15#773 Woulard, Justin1 12.16m NWI

Five Star Ge 16#607 Lumpkin, Christopher2 11.92m NWI

Unattached 16#1047 Smith, Jamari3 11.57m NWI

Speed Kills 16#925 Mason, Tabari4 11.54m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Kills 16#926 Mcmichael, Chris1 8.44m

Indian River 15#759 Lee, Terrance2 7.05m

 
Boys Discus Throw 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Speed Kills 16#926 Mcmichael, Chris1 18.00m

Unattached 15#1035 Blake, Fisher2 15.54m

Indian River 15#759 Lee, Terrance--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 15#1035 Blake, Fisher1 34.14m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Prelims

Preliminaries
Miami Elite 18#781 Lopez, John1 10.94q 1.9

Plantation Heat 17#844 Rowe, Elijah2 10.96q 1.8

South Dade Exp 17#923 Williams, Lebron3 10.98q 2.6

Plantation Heat 18#1098 Allen, Demarcus4 11.01q 2.5

DaVinci Speed 18#569 Jackson, Dontrevius5 11.01q 1.8

Excelerator 18#576 Bailey, Jonathan6 11.05q 2.6

Overtake Athetic 18#796 Metelus, Nathan7 11.11q 2.7

Spike It Up 17#941 Lewis Jr, Garth8 11.15q 1.9

Excelerator 18#577 Collins, Dylan9 11.21 2.5

Miami Elite 18#780 Leno, Keylon10 11.27 2.5

Quantum Track 18#858 Higgins, Marcus11 11.44 2.7

Overtake Athetic 17#797 Rose, Joshua12 11.54 1.8

Spike It Up 18#951 Smart Jr, Brian13 11.61 1.9

Spike It Up 17#940 Hayes, Jarion14 11.67 2.6

South Dade Exp 17#916 Louis-Jacques, Steve15 11.68 2.5

Olympia Track 17#791 Barrett, Brandin16 11.77 2.7

Quantum Track 17#860 Redhead, Marquis17 11.78 2.7

Spike It Up 17#943 Mcentyre, Jake18 11.80 2.7

Florida Striders 17#618 Hoff, Thomas19 11.93 1.8

Miami Elite 17#786 Underwood, Dale20 12.03 2.7

Alpha Omega 17#520 Salazar, Sebastian21 12.16 2.6

Spike It Up 17#939 Davis Jr, Gregory22 12.52 1.9

Spike It Up 18#950 Sauveur, Jamahl23 13.22 1.8

Spike It Up 17#949 Sauveur, Jaivon--- DNS 2.5

Young Achievers 17#1091 Hargrove, Ronald--- DNS 2.6

Spike It Up 18#948 Rodriguez, Christopher--- DNS 1.9

Finish Strong 17#584 Stroud Jr, Craig--- DNS 1.8

Golden Eagle 17#688 Seymour, Kevin--- DNS 2.5

Impact Speed 19#717 Lamothe, Benjamin--- DNS 2.6

Golden Eagle 17#689 Spence, Taejuan--- DNS 1.8

Golden Eagle 17#681 Campbell, Zion--- DNS 1.9

Riviera Beach 18#885 Fleuridor, Jamarr--- DNS 2.7

Pirates 18#820 Douglas, Daunte--- DNS 1.9

Boca Warriors 19#559 Shaw, Tyler--- DNS 2.5

 
Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Excelerator 18#576 Bailey, Jonathan1 10.83 2.3

Plantation Heat 17#844 Rowe, Elijah2 10.86 2.3

South Dade Exp 17#923 Williams, Lebron3 10.87 2.3

Overtake Athetic 18#796 Metelus, Nathan4 10.91 2.3

Miami Elite 18#781 Lopez, John5 10.94 2.3

DaVinci Speed 18#569 Jackson, Dontrevius6 10.96 2.3

Spike It Up 17#941 Lewis Jr, Garth7 11.09 2.3

Plantation Heat 18#1098 Allen, Demarcus--- DNS 2.3

 
Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 17#838 Givens, Jordan1 22.15 2.3

Overtake Athetic 18#796 Metelus, Nathan2 22.20 3.4

Miami Elite 18#781 Lopez, John3 22.33 3.4

South Dade Exp 17#923 Williams, Lebron4 22.39 2.3

Miami Elite 18#780 Leno, Keylon5 22.60 3.4

Plantation Heat 17#1097 Gibson, Desmond6 22.61 3.3

Quantum Track 18#858 Higgins, Marcus7 22.78 2.3

Spike It Up 18#951 Smart Jr, Brian8 22.82 2.3

DaVinci Speed 18#569 Jackson, Dontrevius9 22.83 3.4

Boca Warriors 19#559 Shaw, Tyler10 22.97 1.9

West Pembroke 17#1079 Woodside, Lucas11 23.19 2.3

West Pembroke 17#1078 Tatham, Kyvon12 23.30 3.4

South Dade Exp 17#916 Louis-Jacques, Steve13 23.34 2.3

Finish Strong 17#584 Stroud Jr, Craig14 23.46 3.3

DaVinci Speed 18#571 Vazquez, Omar15 23.63 2.5

Spike It Up 17#943 Mcentyre, Jake16 23.78 3.3

Blazers Track 18#525 Daniel, Cameron17 24.03 3.3

Quantum Track 17#860 Redhead, Marquis18 24.03 3.3

Plantation Heat 17#840 Mcnee, Nakai19 24.24 1.9

Spike It Up 17#944 Monde, Jeremiah20 24.29 1.9

Miami Elite 17#786 Underwood, Dale21 24.77 2.5

Finish Strong 19#583 Perez, Darien22 25.03 3.3

Spike It Up 17#942 Martin, Isaiah23 25.31 2.5

Spike It Up 17#954 Wright, Elijah24 25.85 2.5
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Spike It Up 17#939 Davis Jr, Gregory25 26.16 1.9

Spike It Up 17#949 Sauveur, Jaivon26 26.46 1.9

Spike It Up 18#950 Sauveur, Jamahl27 27.26 1.9

Spike It Up 18#948 Rodriguez, Christopher--- DNS 1.9

Unattached 18#1037 Daves, Patrick--- DNS 3.3

Young Achievers 17#1091 Hargrove, Ronald--- DNS 3.4

Unattached 17#1036 Crabbe, Khamauri--- DNS 2.3

Spike It Up 17#940 Hayes, Jarion--- DNS 3.3

Spike It Up 17#941 Lewis Jr, Garth--- DNS 3.3

Excelerator 18#577 Collins, Dylan--- DNS 2.3

Excelerator 18#576 Bailey, Jonathan--- DNS 3.3

Golden Eagle 17#681 Campbell, Zion--- DNS 3.3

Florida Striders 17#618 Hoff, Thomas--- DNS 2.5

Alpha Omega 17#519 Robertson III, Ernest Robbie--- DNS 1.9

Plantation Heat 18#1098 Allen, Demarcus--- DNS 3.3

Alpha Omega 17#520 Salazar, Sebastian--- DNS 2.5

Pirates 18#820 Douglas, Daunte--- DNS 3.3

Overtake Athetic 17#797 Rose, Joshua--- DNS 3.3

Plantation Heat 18#845 Telsaint, Rotchild--- DNS 3.4

Plantation Heat 19#841 Philippe, Jerry--- DNS 3.4

Golden Eagle 17#689 Spence, Taejuan--- DNS 2.5

Golden Eagle 17#688 Seymour, Kevin--- DNS 2.5

Miami Elite 18#784 Quinones, Dakota--- DNS 3.3

 
Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 17#838 Givens, Jordan1 50.70

Quantum Track 18#858 Higgins, Marcus2 51.06

West Pembroke 17#1078 Tatham, Kyvon3 52.12

Plantation Heat 17#1097 Gibson, Desmond4 52.84

Blazers Track 19#528 Garrison, King5 53.07

Florida Striders 17#618 Hoff, Thomas6 53.50

Alpha Omega 17#519 Robertson III, Ernest Robbie7 53.90

Blazers Track 18#525 Daniel, Cameron8 53.94

DaVinci Speed 18#571 Vazquez, Omar9 54.17

Owls Elite 19#798 Gassant, Clyve10 54.20

Finish Strong 17#584 Stroud Jr, Craig11 56.20

Boca Warriors 19#559 Shaw, Tyler12 56.47

Finish Strong 19#583 Perez, Darien13 57.05

Boca Warriors 17#558 Shaw, Ambriele14 57.33

Quantum Track 17#860 Redhead, Marquis15 57.59

Plantation Heat 17#840 Mcnee, Nakai16 58.00

Alpha Omega 17#520 Salazar, Sebastian17 58.16

Young Achievers 17#1091 Hargrove, Ronald--- DNS

Unattached 17#1036 Crabbe, Khamauri--- DNS

Riviera Beach 18#885 Fleuridor, Jamarr--- DNS

Overtake Athetic 18#793 Allen, Ashard--- DNS

Impact Speed 19#717 Lamothe, Benjamin--- DNS

Plantation Heat 19#839 Howell, Jaden--- DNS

Owls Elite 17#799 Saviano, Daniel--- DNS

 
Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blazers Track 19#528 Garrison, King1 2:09.82

Blazers Track 17#529 Sea, Joshua2 2:11.25

Teon Elite 17#988 Glass, Connor3 2:11.79

Miami Elite 18#784 Quinones, Dakota4 2:12.04

Finish Strong 19#583 Perez, Darien5 2:18.49

Unattached 18#1038 Davis, Jordan6 2:23.11

Miami Elite 17#787 Yeekee, Niles7 2:31.62

Boca Warriors 17#558 Shaw, Ambriele8 2:32.88

Plantation Heat 19#839 Howell, Jaden--- DNS

Golden Eagle 17#683 Higgs, Antone--- DNS

Miami Elite 18#785 Taks, Jack--- DNS

Overtake Athetic 18#793 Allen, Ashard--- DNS

 
Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 17#521 Stark, George1 4:16.15

Blazers Track 17#529 Sea, Joshua2 4:32.78

Alpha Omega 17#516 Del Rosal, Eduardo3 4:37.22

Teon Elite 17#988 Glass, Connor4 4:39.11

Unattached 18#1038 Davis, Jordan5 5:14.36

Miami Elite 17#787 Yeekee, Niles6 5:25.63

Blazers Track 18#524 Abercrombie, Adrian--- DNS

Miami Elite 18#785 Taks, Jack--- DNS

 
Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 17#521 Stark, George1 10:46.29

Alpha Omega 17#516 Del Rosal, Eduardo2 10:58.67

Unattached 18#1038 Davis, Jordan--- DNF

Miami Elite 18#785 Taks, Jack--- DNS

Blazers Track 18#524 Abercrombie, Adrian--- DNS

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 19#841 Philippe, Jerry1 14.33 1.3

Plantation Heat 18#846 Thomas, Jameli2 14.80 1.3

Florida Thorough 18#628 Gulapa, Joshua3 14.99 1.3

Blazers Track 18#526 Davis, Kevin4 15.34 1.3

Overtake Athetic 18#794 Geathers, Jayden5 15.68 1.6

West Pembroke 17#1079 Woodside, Lucas6 15.69 1.3

Spike It Up 17#942 Martin, Isaiah7 16.80 1.6

Spike It Up 17#954 Wright, Elijah8 21.35 1.6

Spike It Up 17#944 Monde, Jeremiah9 23.07 1.6

Unattached 18#1037 Daves, Patrick--- DNS 1.3

Plantation Heat 18#845 Telsaint, Rotchild--- DNS 1.3

Top End 19#990 Mccall, Desmyn--- DNS 1.3
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Men 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blazers Track 18#526 Davis, Kevin1 56.48

Overtake Athetic 18#794 Geathers, Jayden2 56.90

West Pembroke 17#1079 Woodside, Lucas3 1:01.07

Florida Thorough 18#628 Gulapa, Joshua4 1:02.13

Olympia Track 17#791 Barrett, Brandin5 1:06.64

Spike It Up 17#954 Wright, Elijah6 1:11.16

Plantation Heat 18#846 Thomas, Jameli--- DNF

Plantation Heat 18#845 Telsaint, Rotchild--- DNS

Top End 19#990 Mccall, Desmyn--- DNS

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
APlantation Heat1 42.35

1) #844 Rowe, Elijah 17 2) #846 Thomas, Jameli 18

3) #841 Philippe, Jerry 19 4) #838 Givens, Jordan 17

5) #845 Telsaint, Rotchild 18

AOvertake Athetic2 43.44

1) #793 Allen, Ashard 18 2) #794 Geathers, Jayden 18

3) #797 Rose, Joshua 17 4) #796 Metelus, Nathan 18

BSpike It Up3 47.87

1) #939 Davis Jr, Gregory 17 2) #943 Mcentyre, Jake 17

3) #950 Sauveur, Jamahl 18 4) #944 Monde, Jeremiah 17

5) #942 Martin, Isaiah 17 6) #949 Sauveur, Jaivon 17

ASpike It Up--- DQ

1) #951 Smart Jr, Brian 18 2) #948 Rodriguez, Christopher 18

3) #941 Lewis Jr, Garth 17 4) #940 Hayes, Jarion 17
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AOvertake Athetic1 3:52.95

1) #793 Allen, Ashard 18 2) #794 Geathers, Jayden 18

3) #797 Rose, Joshua 17 4) #796 Metelus, Nathan 18

ASpike It Up2 4:07.70

1) #954 Wright, Elijah 17 2) #941 Lewis Jr, Garth 17

3) #943 Mcentyre, Jake 17 4) #944 Monde, Jeremiah 17

ABlazers Track Club--- DQ

1) #525 Daniel, Cameron 18 2) #529 Sea, Joshua 17

3) #526 Davis, Kevin 18 4) #528 Garrison, King 19

ATop End Track Club--- DNS

1) #990 Mccall, Desmyn 19
 

Men High Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
South Dade Exp 17#918 Pottinger, Brandon1 2.02m

Spike It Up 17#942 Martin, Isaiah2 1.67m

Spike It Up 18#950 Sauveur, Jamahl3 1.52m

 
Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Plantation Heat 17#844 Rowe, Elijah1 6.72m 1.9

Olympia Track 17#791 Barrett, Brandin2 6.44m 2.2

Pirates 18#820 Douglas, Daunte--- FOUL

Spike It Up 17#939 Davis Jr, Gregory--- DNS NWI

Riviera Beach 18#885 Fleuridor, Jamarr--- DNS NWI

Spike It Up 18#951 Smart Jr, Brian--- DNS NWI

Spike It Up 17#940 Hayes, Jarion--- DNS NWI

Golden Eagle 17#683 Higgs, Antone--- DNS NWI

Impact Speed 19#717 Lamothe, Benjamin--- DNS NWI

Boca Warriors 17#558 Shaw, Ambriele--- DNS NWI

Excelerator 18#576 Bailey, Jonathan--- DNS NWI

 
Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Alpha Omega 17#519 Robertson III, Ernest Robbie1 12.37m NWI

Pirates 18#820 Douglas, Daunte2 12.02m NWI

Impact Speed 19#717 Lamothe, Benjamin--- DNS NWI

Golden Eagle 17#683 Higgs, Antone--- DNS NWI

 
Men Shot Put 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 17#758 Holson, Jayden1 11.21m

Spike It Up 18#953 Thomas Leyva, Sean2 7.03m

Golden Eagle 17#688 Seymour, Kevin--- DNS

 
Men Discus Throw 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indian River 17#758 Holson, Jayden1 33.38m

Spike It Up 18#953 Thomas Leyva, Sean--- DNS

 
Men Javelin Throw 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Spike It Up 17#949 Sauveur, Jaivon1 24.36m

Indian River 17#758 Holson, Jayden2 22.78m

Spike It Up 18#953 Thomas Leyva, Sean3 15.88m

Spike It Up 18#948 Rodriguez, Christopher--- DNS


